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Built for Safety.
Driven by Excellence.

Proudly Shaping the Future of First Aid.

From trusted essentials to custom kits—
ProStat First Aid delivers quality, speed,
and innovation you can count on.

L"PROSTAT

FIRST AID

Over a Decade of Protecting America’s Workforce



WHY DISTRIBUTORS CHOOSE
PROSTAT FIRST AID

More Than a Supplier—We're Your Strategic Partner

Decades of Experience

Born from the legacy of Swift First Aid, our leadership team brings
over 100 years of combined industry expertise. We know first aid—
and what distributors need to grow.

Powered by Progress
We've evolved quickly—from our 2012 founding to acquiring
Honeywell®’s first aid business in 2024.

Easy Reordering = Loyal Customers
Kits include reorder info (SKU, phone, web) to keep business
coming back—to YOU.

Seamless Fulfillment
Thousands of SKUs. Two U.S. distribution hubs.
Accurate, fast, and flexible delivery options.

ANSI & OSHA Compliant Kits
Workplace-ready kits that meet 2021 standards—

from small units to five-shelf cabinets.
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DISTRIBUTOR BENEFITS AT A GLANCE:

v Fast turnaround on orders « Exclusive North® brand access
v Low MOQs, no setup fees v Competitive pricing + rebate eligibility
v High-quality product categories v Exceptional customer support

cs@prostatfa.com | 888-900-2920




HANDY REFERENCE GUIDE

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A

— Required Minimum Fill <
1 Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl 0z (29.6 ml) total
16 Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3in (2.5x 7.5 cm) 1 First Aid Guide
1 Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total 1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in (132 x 213 cm)
10 Antibiotic Application 1/57 0z (0.5 g) 10 Hand Sanitizer 1/32 0z (0.9 g)
10 Antiseptic 1/57 0z (0.5 g) 2pr  Medical Exam Gloves
1 Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in (10 x 10 cm) 1 Roller Bandage 2 in x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
10 Burn Treatment 1/32 0z (0.9 g) 1 Scissors
1 Cold Pack 4 x5in (10x 12.5cm) 2 Sterile Pad 3x3in (7.5x 7.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier 2 Trauma Pad 5x9in (12.7 x22.9 cm)
2 Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 1 Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in
2.9sqin (19sqcm) (101x 101 x 142 cm)
. J
ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B
— Required Minimum Fill <
1 First Aid Guide
50 Adhesive Bandage 1 x3in (2.5x 7.5 cm) 1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in (132 x 213 cm)
2 Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m) total 20 Hand Sanitizer 1/32 0z (0.9 g)
25 Antibiotic Application 1/57 0z (0.5 g) 4pr  Medical Exam Gloves
50 Antiseptic 1/57 0z (0.5 g) 2 Roller Bandage 2 in x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
2 Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4in (10 x 10 cm) 1 Roller Bandage 4 in x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)
25 Burn Treatment 1/32 0z (0.9 g) 1 Scissors
2 Cold Pack 4 x 5in (10 x 12.5 cm) 1 Splint4x24in (102x61 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier 4 Sterile Pad 3x3in (7.5x 7.5 cm)
2 Eye Covering w/ means of attachment L Tourniquet
2.95sqin (19 sq cm) 4 Trauma Pad 5x9in (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1 Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz total (118.3 ml) 2 Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in
(101 x 101 x 142 cm)
\ J

FIRST AID KIT TYPES (WHERE IT’S USED):
Type I—Indoor use, fixed locations CO NTACT

- Mounted in a facility, office, or building. N U M BERS:

* Not intended for portability. 0 . 1Saf
ccupational Sarety

« Carried to different areas within a workplace (like a tool box style kit). and Health
- Common in offices, labs, or low-risk indoor job sites. Administration (OSHA):
800-401-6742

Type lI—Portable, indoor use

Type llI—Portable, mobile indoor/outdoor use

» Must have a water-resistant container and a means to hang or mount.

Poison Control:
800-222-1222

- For mobile work environments, delivery vehicles, or

outdoor sheltered locations.

Type IV—Portable, rugged, outdoor use ProStat First Aid:
- Designed for durability, water resistance, and rough handling. 888-900-2920

- Intended for construction sites, remote areas, or harsh environments.




Industrial First Aid Cabinets

Item#8212A 2 Shelf Class A Industrial with Liner 151/2"x101/2"x 5"

Item # Description

2006
2008
2009
2011
2014
2018
2021
2023
2032
2043

First Aid Booklet

Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3"
Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Antiseptic Wipes

Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape
Tweezers 3"

Woven Knuckle Bandages
Woven Fingertip Bandages
Nitrile Gloves

Blood Stopper

Qty
1
10
25
20
1
1
40
40
4
1

Item # Description

2054
2113
2116
2163
2177
2183
2362
2443
2501
2504

Eye Wash 4 oz

Aspirin

Non-Aspirin

Plastic Strips 1" x 3"

Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"

Eye Pads with Tape

Hand Sanitizer

Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
CPR Mouth Barrier

Clean Wrap 2"

l -
e Item # 8213A
e

Item#8213A 3 Shelf Class A Industrial with Liner 15"x17"x51/2"

Item # Description

2006
2008
2009
2010
2011
2014
2018
2021
2023
2032
2038

First Aid Booklet

Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3"
Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Alcohol Wipes

Antiseptic Wipes
Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape
Tweezers 3"

Woven Knuckle Bandages
Woven Fingertip Bandages
Nitrile Gloves

Gauze Pads 4" x 4"

Qty
1

Item # Description

2043
2054
2108
2113
2163
2174
2183
2219
2263
2362
2443

Blood Stopper

Eye Wash 4 oz

Antacid

Aspirin

Plastic Strips 1" x 3"

Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9"

Eye Pads with Tape

Solar Blanket 84" x 52"
Bandage Woven Patches 2" x 3"
Hand Sanitizer

Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"

Item # Description

Item # 8212A
Qty
1 2513
100 2518
100 2541
100 2552
1 2872
4 3869
10 2219
1 3866
1
2

Qty
1
1

100

100

100
1
4
1
6

0

2

_

Item #
2447
2501
2504
2513
2518
2541
2552
2559
3869
3831

First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz
ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"
Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
Woven Strip 1" x 3"

Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"
Solar Blanket 84" x 52"

Burn Ease 0.9 gm

Description

3" Cotton Tip Applicators
CPR Mouth Barrier

Clean Wrap 2"

First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz
ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"
Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free
Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"
Burn Ease Gel 3.5 g

Qty

Qty
100

—_
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Item#8214A 4 Shelf Class A Industrial with Liner 15"x22"x51/2"

Item #
2006
2009
2010
2014
2018
2021
2023
2032
2043
2054
2071
2121
2123

Description
First Aid Booklet
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25

Qty
1

Alcohol Wipes 50
Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1
Tweezers 3" 1
Woven Knuckle Bandages 40
Woven Fingertip Bandages 40
Nitrile Gloves 8
Blood Stopper 1
Eye Wash 4 oz 1
Heavy Woven Patch 2" x 3" 25
Aspirin 250
Antacid 250

Industrial First Aid Cabinets

Item # Description Qty
2126  lbuprofen 250
2163  Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 100
2174  Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9"

2183  Eye Pads with Tape

2196  Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 25

2198  Sterile Gauze Pads 2" x 2" 25

2207  Ammonia Inhalant Pads 10

2218 Non-Adherent Pads 2" x 3" 20

2219  Solar Blanket 84" x 52"

3831 BurnEaseGel3.5¢g 20

2404  Antiseptic Wipes 50

2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"

Item # 8245A 5 Shelf Class A Industrial with Liner 191/2"x281/4"x65/8"

Item #
2006
2009
2010
2014
2017
2018
2021
2022
2023
2027
2029
2043
2045
2054
2059
2071
9218
2118

Description

First Aid Booklet

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Alcohol Wipes

Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape

Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2"
Tweezers 3"

Woven Knuckle Bandages
Heavy Woven Bandages 1" x 3"
Woven Fingertip Bandages
Cold Spray Aerosol 4 oz

Blood Clotting Spray Aerosol 3 oz
Blood Stopper

Hydrocortisone Cream 1%

Eye Wash 4 oz

Eye Wash Refill 16 oz

Heavy Woven Patch 2" x 3"
Pain & Ache Relief

Non-Aspirin

Qty

1
25
50

1

1

1
40

100
40

1

1

2
25

1

1
25
80

250

Item # Description

2123
2126
2163
2165
2174
2177
2178
2183
2196
2197
2198
2200
2207
2214
2215
2218
2269

Antacid

Ibuprofen

Plastic Strips 1" x 3"

Heavy Woven Large Fingertip Bandages
Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9"
Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"
Cotton 1/2 oz

Eye Pads with Tape

Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3"
Sterile Gauze Pads 4" x 4"
Sterile Gauze Pads 2" x 2"
Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4" Sterile
Ammonia Inhalant Pads
Elastic Tape 1" x 5yd

Butterfly Closures Medium
Non-Adherent Pads 2" x 3"
Tetrasine Eye Drops 1/2 oz

Qty
250
250
100
25

Item # Description

2447 3" Cotton Tip Applicators
2501  CPR Mouth Barrier

2504  Clean Wrap 2"

2362  Hand Sanitizer

2513 First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
2518  Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz
2541  ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"
2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2559  Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free
2573  Clean Wrap 4"

2783  Woven Strip 1" x 3"

3869  Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"

Item # Description

3831
2404
2443
2447
2479
2480
2501
2247
2507
2513
2517
2518
2519
2541
2641
3869
2219

Burn Ease Gel 3.5 g

Antiseptic Wipes

Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"

3" Cotton Tip Applicators

Sterile Stretch Gauze Bandage 2" x 2 yd
Sterile Stretch Gauze Bandage 4" x 2 yd
CPR Mouth Barrier

Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g

Hand & Skin Lotion

First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
Self-Adherent Wrap 2" Latex Free

Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz

Biohazard Waste Bags

ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"

Vinyl Exam Gloves

Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"

Solar Blanket 84" x 52"

Qty
100

-
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Qty
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100
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Industrial First Aid Cabinets

Item # 8212B

Item#8212B 2 Shelf Class B Industrial with Liner 151/2"x101/2"x5"

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2171  Plastic Strips 3/4" x 3" 100 2537  Assorted Woven Bandages 20
2008  Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 10 2177  Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2 2541 ABDTrauma Pad 5" x 9" 4
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25 2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2014  Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1 2185 Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24" 1 2573  Clean Wrap 4" 1
2018 Tweezers 3" 1 2247  Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 25 2783  Woven Strip 1" x 3" 100
2032  Nitrile Gloves 8 2404  Antiseptic Wipes 50 840010 Tourniquet 1
2043  Blood Stopper 1 2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 2
2054 Eye Wash 4 oz 1 2501  CPR Mouth Barrier 1 2219  Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1
2072  Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 50 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 2 8610 Burn Ease Gel 0.9 g 25
2113 Aspirin 100 2513 First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz 1
2116  Non-Aspirin 100 2518  Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz 1

Item # 8213B

3 Shelf Class B Industrial with Liner
15"x17"x51/2"

- el Item# Description Qty
Non-Aspirin i 2006 First Aid Booklet 1
= - 2008 Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 10
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25
2010 Alcohol Wipes 50
2014 Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1
2018 Tweezers 3" 1
2021 Woven Knuckle Bandages 40
2023 Woven Fingertip Bandages 40
2032 Nitrile Gloves 8
2043 Blood Stopper 1
2054 Eye Wash 4 oz 1
2108 Antacid 100
2113 Aspirin 100
2116 Non-Aspirin 100
2128 Bandage Patch Woven 2" x 3" 6
2163 Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 100
2174 Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9" 1
2177 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1
2183 Eye Pads with Tape 4
8 2185 Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24" 1
e 2263 Bandage Woven Patches 2" x 3" 6
8610 Burn Ease Gel 0.9 g 25
o 2247 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 25
" '.i : 2404 Antiseptic Wipes 50
G 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2
2447 3" Cotton Tip Applicators 100

2501 CPR Mouth Barrier
2504 Clean Wrap 2"

Item # 8213B 2513 First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
2518 Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz
2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"
2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2559 Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free
2573 Clean Wrap 4"

840010 Tourniquet
3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"
2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52"
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Item # 840010

Item # 840010

Tourniquet
1 per box

Item #8214B 4 Shelf Class B Industrial with Liner 15"x22"x51/2"

Item #
2006
2009
2010
2014
2018
2021
2023
2032
2043
2052
2054
2071
2121
2123

Description Qty
First Aid Booklet 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25
Alcohol Wipes 50
Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1
Tweezers 3" 1
Woven Knuckle Bandages 40
Woven Fingertip Bandages 40
Nitrile Gloves 8
Blood Stopper 1
Eye Wash 1 oz 1
Eye Wash 4 oz 1
Heavy Woven Patch 2" x 3" 25
Aspirin 250
Antacid 250

Item # 8214B

Item
2126
2163
2174
2183
2185
2196
2198
2207
2218
2219
8610
2404
2443

d lbuprofen ¥

087y

LT

# Description
Ibuprofen
Plastic Strips 1" x 3"
Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9"
Eye Pads with Tape
Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24"
Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3"
Sterile Gauze Pads 2" x 2"
Ammonia Inhalant Pads
Non-Adherent Pads 2" x 3"
Solar Blanket 84" x 52"
Burn Ease Gel 0.9 g
Antiseptic Wipes
Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"

Item # 8245B 5 Shelf Class B Industrial with Liner 191/2"x28 1/4"x 6 5/8"

Item #
2006
2009
2010
2014
2017
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023
2027
2029
2032
2043
2045
2054
2059
2071

Description Qty
First Aid Booklet 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25
Alcohol Wipes 50
Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1
Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1
Tweezers 3" 1
Plastic Tweezers 3" 1
Woven Knuckle Bandages 40
Heavy Woven Bandages 1" x 3" 100
Woven Fingertip Bandages 40
Cold Spray Aerosol 4 oz 1
Blood Clotting Spray Aerosol 30z 1
Nitrile Gloves 8
Blood Stopper 2
Hydrocortisone Cream 1% 25
Eye Wash 4 oz 1
Eye Wash Refill 16 oz 1
Heavy Woven Patch 2" x 3" 25

Item #
9218
2118
2123
2163
2165
2174
2177
2183
2185
2196
2197
2198
2200
2207
2214
2215
2218
2269

Description

Pain & Ache Relief

Non-Aspirin

Antacid

Plastic Strips 1" x 3"

Heavy Woven Large Fingertip Bandages
Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9"

Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"

Eye Pads with Tape

Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24"
Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3"

Sterile Gauze Pads 4" x 4"

Sterile Gauze Pads 2" x 2"

Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4" Sterile
Ammonia Inhalant Pads

Elastic Tape 1" x 5 yd

Butterfly Closures Medium
Non-Adherent Pads 2" x 3"
Tetrasine Eye Drops 1/2 oz

Industrial First Aid Cabinets

Qty

250

Item # Description

2447  Cotton Tip Applicators 3"
2501  CPR Mouth Barrier

2504  Clean Wrap 2"

2247  Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g

2513 First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz
2518  Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz
2541  ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"
2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2559  Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free
2573  Clean Wrap 4"

2783  Woven Strip 1" x 3"

840010 Tourniquet
3869  Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"

Item # 8454B

Qty
100

N
wv

N_\S_\_._\_b_‘_.

Qty
25
50

2

100

1
25
25

1

Item# Description

8610 Burn Ease Gel 0.9 g

2404 Antiseptic Wipes

2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"

2447 3" Cotton Tip Applicators

2479 Sterile Stretch Gauze Bandage 2"x2yd 4
2480 Sterile Stretch Gauze Bandage 4" x2yd 2
2501 CPR Mouth Barrier

2247 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g

2507 Hand & Skin Lotion

2513 First Aid Pump Spray 2 oz

2517 Self-Adherent Wrap 2" Latex Free

2518 Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz

2519 Biohazard Waste Bags

2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"

840010 Tourniquet

3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4"

2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52"

1
1
2
4
1
2
1



Standard First Aid Kits

Item # 8296 Item # 8297 Item #8296 #10 Class A Plastic 73/4"x43/4"x27/8"

Item #8297 #10 Class A Steel 71/2"x41/2"x23/8"

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006 First Aid Booklet 1 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 1
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
2020 Plastic Tweezers 3" 1 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2032 Nitrile Gloves 4 2895 Triple Antibiotic0.5g 10
2052 EyeWash 10z 1 2900 Plastic Bandage 1" x 3" 16
2082 Eye Pad 2 3054 Antiseptic Wipe 10
2096 Gauze Pad 3"x3" 2 3151 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 10
2309 First Aid Burn Cream 10 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 1
W 2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1 1BULK2839 Eye Pad Strips 4
— | 1) 2458 Adhesive Tape 1/2"x2.5yd 1 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1
e e 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1
Item #8289 #25 Class A Plastic 93/16"x61/2"x23/4"
Item # 8289 Item # 8288

Item # 8288 #25 Class A Steel 101/2"x71/4"x21/2"
Item #8715 #25 Class A Refill OnIy (not pictured)

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 10 2413 Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 16
2006 First Aid Booklet 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2458 Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2.5 yd 1
2052 EyeWash 10z 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1
2096 Gauze Pad 3"x 3" 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 1
2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
1
1
1
1

N = = =

3866 BurnEase Gel0.9g 10

2183 Eye Pads with Tape 4 2552  Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2202 Vinyl Gloves 4 3869 BurnEase Dressing 4" x 4"
2205 Antiseptic Wipes 10 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52"

2261 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 10 2018 Tweezers 3"

ltem # 8270 ltem # 8250 Item # 8270 #50 Class A Plastic 10" x71/4"x21/2"
Item # 8250 #50 Class A Steel 10" x71/4"x21/2"

ot Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
g 4 8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 10 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2458 Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 2.5 yd 2
2008  Sterile Gauze Pads 3"x 3" 10 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 2
2018 Tweezers 3" 1 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
2052 EyeWash 10z 1 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2082 Eye Pad 2 2573 Clean Wrap 4" 1
2148 Gauze Pad 2"x 2" 4 2657 Ammonia Inhalant 3
2163  Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 100 2690 Sting Wipes 5
3866 BurnEase Gel0.9g 10 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 1
2202  Vinyl Gloves 4 BULK2839 Eye Pad Strips 4
2205  Antiseptic Wipes 10 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1

2261  Triple Antibiotic Ointment 10

Item # 8291 #50 Class B Plastic 10"x71/4"x21/2"
Item # 8290 #50 Class B Steel 10"x71/4"x21/2"
Iltem #8716 #50 Class B Minimum Refill (not pictured)

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25 2458 Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2.5 yd 2
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1
2018  Tweezers 3" 1 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 2
2054 EyeWash 4 0z 1 8610  BurnEase Gel 0.9 g 25
2072  Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 50 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 4 Item # 8291
2096 Gauze Pad 3"x3" 4 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2573  CleanWrap 4" 1
2185 Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24" 1 840010 Tourniquet 1
2202  Vinyl Gloves 8 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 2
2247  Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 25 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1
2404  Antiseptic Wipes 50



FIRST AID Office, Auto, and Truck Kits

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Item # 8280

Item # 8280 Contractors Kit #25 Plastic 93/16"x61/2"x 2 3/4"

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006 First Aid Booklet 1 2419 Adhesive Tape 1/2" x5 yd 1
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1
2020 Plastic Tweezers 3" 1 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1
2032 Nitrile Gloves 4 2502 Silk Tape 1" x 10 yd 1
2072 Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 50 2508 Clean Wrap 3" 1
BULK2010 Alcohol Prep Pad 10 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
2082 Eye Pad 2 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1 2690 Sting Wipes 4
2895 Triple Antibiotic0.5g 10 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 1
2267 Alka-Seltzer® 1 8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 1
2294 Gauze Pad 4" x 4" 6 BULK56410 Sunscreen SPF 30 3.5 g Pouch 2

Item # 8287 Class A Plastic #25 Vehicle Kit (not pictured) 93/16"x6 1/2" x 2 3/4" Item # 8286
Item #8286 Class A Steel Vehicle Kit 91/16"x65/16"x23/8" '

Item#  Description Qty Item#  Description

2006 First Aid Booklet 1 2419 Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 5 yd

2205 Antiseptic Wipes 10 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier

2096 Gauze Pad 3"x 3" 2 2508 Clean Wrap 3"

2020 Plastic Tweezers 3" 1 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5"x 9"

2032 Nitrile Gloves 4 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"

2033 Bandage Woven Strips 1" x 3" 40 2677 First Aid Cream

2052 Eye Wash 1 oz 1 2951 Antacid

2078 Alcohol Wipes 10 2953 Ibuprofen

2082 Eye Pad 2 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" - L 7 e
2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1 8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g g = E ‘ oo

2261 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 1 ;

L3

Item # 8259

Item # 8259 Class A Truck Small Plastic Kit 91/16"x65/16"x 2 3/8"
Item # 8295 Class A Truck Small Steel Kit 71/2"x41/2"x23/8"

Item # 8295

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2501  CPR Mouth Barrier 1
2016  Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1 2504  Clean Wrap 2" 1
2020  Plastic Tweezers 3" 1 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
2052 EyeWash 10z 1 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1
2082 Eye Pad 2 2657  Ammonia Inhalant 2
2096  Gauze Pad 3"x 3" 2 2690  Sting Wipes 2
2109  Non-Aspirin Tablets 24 24 3054  Antiseptic Wipe 10
2202  Vinyl Gloves 4 8691  Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 10
2219  Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1 3869  Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 1
2413  Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 16 2895  Triple Antibiotic 0.5 g 10
2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1 2309  First Aid Burn Cream 10

_

2458  Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 2.5 yd

Item # 8279 Class A Truck Medium Plastic Kit 93/16"x61/4"x 2 3/4" Item # 8209

Item # 8209 Class A Truck Medium Steel Kit 91/16"x65/16"x 2 3/8"

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty

8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 10 2261 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 10

1547  Aspirin 2 Pack 10 2413  Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 16

2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1 e

2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 1 2458 Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2.5 yd 1

2052 EyeWash 10z 1 2501  CPR Mouth Barrier 1

2096 Gauze Pad 3"x 3" 2 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 1

3866 BurnEase Gel0.99g 10 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2 Item # 8279 =
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2" 1

2202 Vinyl Gloves 4 3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 1 1 :
2205 Antiseptic Wipes 10 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1



Emergency Medical Kits

Item # 0586 Heat Stress Kit Plastic Item #6711 Bleed Control
93/16"x 6 1/4" x 2 3/4"

Description Qty
Item # Description Qty SWAT-T® Stretch and Wrap Tourniquet (SWATT) 1
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 4 Emergency Trauma Dressing 1
2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1 6" Sterile Pressure Dressing 1
2361 Sqwincher® Qwik Stik® 4 Wound-Packing Gauze 2
2538 Adhesive Tape 1" x 10 yd 2 Compressed Gauze Packs 4.5" x 4.1 yds. 1
3084 Fever Scan 1 Trauma Shears 7.25" 1
2315 Emergency Drinking Water 125 ml 2 Large Nitrile Responder Gloves 4
2517 Self-Adherent Wrap 2" Latex Free 1 Permanent Marker 1
7028 Cellulose Sweatband—Blue 1 Survival Blanket 1
BULK56410 Sunscreen Lotion Single SPF 30 2 Instruction Card 1
1256 Electrolyte 6 Red Nylon Bag 1
Rapidly Deployable Zipper 1
Item # 0586
Item #6711
|
UL INSTRUCTIONS
NY 4 rOan ner
o -
_\ SURVIVAL
BLAN K
Item # 0599 Major Emergency Medical Kit
Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2501  CPR Mouth Barrier 1 2207 Ammonia Inhalant Pads 10 2559 Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free 2
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 2 2591 PVP lodine Wipes 10
2014  Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 2 2294  Gauze Pad 4" x 4" 15 2641 Vinyl Exam Gloves 4
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2 2416 ABD Trauma Pad 8" x 10" 2 2654 Face Mask with Eye Shield 1
2017  Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1 2418 Paramedic Utility Shears 7 1/4" 1 2819 Sodium Chloride 500 ml 1
2043 Blood Stopper 2 2441  Splinter Forceps 4 1/2" 1 840010  Tourniquet 1
2054 EyeWash 4oz 1 2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2 2829 Burn Sheet 60" x 90" 1
3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 2 2464  Yellow Blanket 54" x 80" 1 2923 Multi Trauma Dressing 10" x 30" 2
2072  Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 50 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 4 2935 Plastic Patch Bandages 2" x 3" 10
2078  Alcohol Wipes 10 2539 Gauze4.5"x4.1yd 4 2941 Hand/Wrist Cardboard Splint 12"x 8 1/2" 1
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 4 2573 Clean Wrap 4" 1
2404 Antiseptic Wipes 50
&=
Item # 0599

LT705mr
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FIRST AID Emergency Medical Kits

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Item # 0902 Standard Emergency Medical Kit

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2185 Padded Aluminum Splint 4.25" x 24" 1 2518  Burn Relief Pump Spray 2 oz 1
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25 2202 Vinyl Gloves 8 2519 Biohazard Waste Bags 2
2014  Adhesive Tri-Cut Tape 1 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1 2541  ABDTrauma Pad 5" x 9" 2
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 2 2294 Gauze Pad 4" x 4" 15 2559  Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free 1
2017 Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1 2416 ABD Trauma Pad 8"x 10" 2 2573  Clean Wrap 4" 1
2043  Blood Stopper 1 2418 Paramedic Utility Shears 7 1/4" 1 2591  PVP lodine Wipes 10
2050 Eye Wash 8 oz 1 2441  Splinter Forceps 4 1/2" 1 2654  Face Mask with Eye Shield 1
2078  Alcohol Wipes 10 2443  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2 2820  Tourniquet 1
3866 BurnEase09g 10 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1 2902  Woven Fingertip Bandages 10
2170 Heavy Woven Bandage 1" x 3" 50 2504 Clean Wrap 2" 2 3869  Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 2
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 8691 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 1

Padded i
H Aluminum Splint

Item # 0946 Emergency Medical Fanny Pack

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty

2008  Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 10 2416  ABDTrauma Pad 8"x 10" 2 gency
2015  Latex Free Elastic Wrap 3" x 5 yd 1 2419  Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 5 yd 1 e

2017  Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1 2422  Sterile Gauze Bandage 4"x4.1yd 1

2033  Bandage Woven Strips 1" x 3" 16 2435  Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9" 2

2043  Blood Stopper 1 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1

2054  EyeWash 4oz 1 2508  CleanWrap 3" 2

2078  Alcohol Wipes 10 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 2

2202  Vinyl Gloves 4 2814  Bandage Woven Fingertip 8 Item #0453
2205  Antiseptic Wipes 10 2819  Sodium Chloride 500 ml 8

Item # 0453 Earthquake Preparedness Kit

Item#  Description Qty
Item #0946 2096 GauzePad 3"x 3" 10
2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 1
2290 Flashlight 1
2291 AM/FM Radio with Battery 1

2315 Emergency Drinking Water 125 ml 12
2316 Survival Food Packet 3600 Cal 1
2350 Whistle-Metal Lanyard 1
2419 Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 5 yd 1
1
1

SUSTOPPERR
P

2504 Clean Wrap 2"
2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9"

- 2900 Plastic Bandage 1" x 3" 10
yProSTAT 3054 Antiseptic Wipe 10

1.”'“,” 3068 Green Light Stick 6" 1

S 2293PR  "D"Battery 1



Emergency Medical Kits

Item #0700 Major Trauma Kit

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2194  Sterile Gauze Pads 4" x 4" 10 2540 Latex Free Elastic Wrap 4" x 5 yd 2
2008 Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 10 2202 Vinyl Gloves 16 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 8
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25 2213 22" Dual Head Stethoscope 1 2573  Clean Wrap 4" 1
2010  Alcohol Wipes 50 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 2 2618 Water-Jel® Burn Dressing 8" x 18" 1
2011 Antiseptic Wipes 20 2416  ABD Trauma Pad 8" x 10" 6 2654  Face Mask with Eye Shield 1
2015 Latex Free ElasticWrap 3"x5yd 2 2418 Paramedic Utility Shears 7 1/4" 1 2813 Bandage Woven Knuckle 8
2016 Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6" 4 2430 Medi-Rip®3"x5yd 2 2814 Bandage Woven Fingertip 8
2017 Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2 2819 Sodium Chloride 500 ml 1
2033 Bandage Woven Strips 1" x 3" 16 2501 CPR Mouth Barrier 1 2923  Multi Trauma Dressing 10" x 30" 4
2043 Blood Stopper 2 2459 Tweezers with Magnifier 1 2940 Blood Pressure Cuffs—Adult 1
2045 Hydrocortisone Cream 1% 25 2464 Yellow Blanket 54" x 80" 2 2941 Hand/Wrist Cardboard Splint 12" x8 1/2" 1
2054 Eye Wash 4 oz 1 2505 Antiseptic Hand Gel 4 oz 1 3093 Disposable Penlight 1
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2508 Clean Wrap 3" 2 3250 Tourniquet 1"x 12" 1

Item # 0307 Deluxe Trauma Kit

Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item#  Description Qty
2501  CPR Mouth Barrier 1 2213 22" Dual Head Stethoscope 1 2541 ABD Trauma Pad 5" x 9" 8
2006 First Aid Booklet 1 2219 Solar Blanket 84" x 52" 2 2573 Clean Wrap 4" 2
2008 Sterile Gauze Pads 3" x 3" 10 2290 Flashlight 1 2654 Face Mask with Eye Shield 1
2009 Triple Antibiotic Ointment 25 2291 AM/FM Radio with Battery 1 2730 Insta-Glucose 31 g 1
2010 Alcohol Wipes 50 2416 ABDTrauma Pad 8" x 10" 6 2813 Bandage Woven Knuckle 8
2011  Antiseptic Wipes 20 2418 Paramedic Utility Shears 7 1/4" 1 2814 Bandage Woven Fingertip 8
2015 Latex Free Elastic Wrap 3" x 5 yd 4 2430 Medi-Rip®3"x5yd 2 2819 Sodium Chloride 500 ml 1
2017 Lister Bandage Scissors 5 1/2" 1 2435 Instant Cold Pack 6" x 9" 4 2855 Self-Adherent Wrap 4" Latex Free 4
2033 Bandage Woven Strips 1" x 3" 16 2443 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2 2923 Multi Trauma Dressing 10" x 30" 4
2043 Blood Stopper 2 2459 Tweezers with Magnifier 1 2939 Water-Jel® Facial Burn Dressing 1
2045 Hydrocortisone Cream 1% 25 2464  Yellow Blanket 54" x 80" 4 2940 Blood Pressure Cuffs—Adult 1
2054 EyeWash4oz 1 2476  Assorted Safety Pins 12 2941 Hand/Wrist Cardboard Splint 12" x8 1/2" 10
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2247 Hand Sanitizer 0.9 g 25 2956 Vinyl Gloves 10
2194  Sterile Gauze Pads 4" x 4" 10 2508 Clean Wrap 3" 2 3093 Disposable Penlight 1
2200 Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4" Sterile 12 2538 Adhesive Tape 1" x 10 yd 1 840010  Tourniquet 1
2207 Ammonia Inhalant Pads 10 2540 Latex Free ElasticWrap4"x5yd 2 2293PR  "D" Battery 2
Item # 0700 Item # 0307
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Unit First Aid Kits Meeting ANSI 2021 Specifications

Item # 0905 16 Unit Steel 91/16"x65/16"x23/8"
Item #0906 16 Unit Plastic 93/16"x61/4"x23/4"

Item #
2006
2039
3866
2177
2183
2205
2206
2261
2272
2277
2279
2362
2411
2413
2532
2552
2641
2824

Item # 0909 #36 Class A Steel
Item #0910 #36 Class A Plastic 1311/16"x91/4"x 2 3/4"

Item #
2033
2039
3866
2177
2183
2204
2205
2206
2207
2261
2263
2272
2276
2277
2278
2279
2362
2411
2413
2519
2532
2641
2813
2814

Description

First Aid Booklet

Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
Burn Ease 0.9 g

Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"

Eye Pads with Tape
Antiseptic Wipes

Gauze Pads 3" x 3"

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2"

Eye Wash 1 oz

Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd
Hand Sanitizer

ABD Combine Pads 5" x 9"
Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3"
Burn Dressing 4" x 4"

Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
Vinyl Exam Gloves

CPR Mask

Item # 0905

Description

Bandage Woven Strips 1" x 3"
Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
Burn Ease 0.9 g

Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"

Eye Pads with Tape

Insect Sting Relief Wipes
Antiseptic Wipes

Gauze Pads 3" x 3"

Ammonia Inhalant Pads
Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Bandage Woven Patches 2" x 3"
Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2"

CPR Mask/Gloves/Wipes

Eye Wash 1 oz

Scissors & Forceps

Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd
Hand Sanitizer

ABD Combine Pads 5" x 9"
Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3"
Biohazard Waste Bags

Burn Dressing 4" x 4"

Vinyl Exam Gloves

Bandage Woven Knuckle
Bandage Woven Fingertip

Qty

1

Item # 0906

131/2"x91/16"x23/8"

Qty

32

10
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MEETS ANSI STANDARD Z308.1-2015 CLASS A

e

Item #0907 #24 Class A Steel 91/16"x91/16"x 2 3/8"
Item #0908 #24 Class A Plastic 93/16"x93/16"x23/4"
Qty

Item #

2006
2039
3866
2177
2183
2204
2205
2206
2207
2261
2263
2272
2276
2277
2278
2279
2362
2411
2413
2532
2641
2813
2814

Description

First Aid Booklet

Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
Burn Ease 0.9 g

Instant Cold Pack 5" x 6"

Eye Pads with Tape

Insect Sting Relief Wipes
Antiseptic Wipes

Gauze Pads 3" x 3"

Ammonia Inhalant Pads

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Bandage Woven Patches 2" x 3"
Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2"

CPR Mask with Gloves and Wipes
Eye Wash 1 oz

Scissors and Forceps

Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd

Hand Sanitizer

ABD Combine Pads 5" x 9"
Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3"
Burn Dressing 4" x 4"

Vinyl Exam Gloves

Bandage Woven Knuckle
Bandage Woven Fingertip

Item # 0907

Item #0910

—

1

Item # 0909

Item # 0908
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Unit First Aid Kits Meeting ANSI Specifications (continued)

Item # 0247 Item # 0248 Item # 1239
Cal OSHA 10 Unit Standard Cal OSHA 16 Unit Standard Cal OSHA 24 Unit Standard
711/16"x45/8"x 2 3/8" 93/16"x6 1/4"x 2 3/4" 93/16"x93/16"x 2 3/4"
Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty Item # Description Qty
2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2006  First Aid Booklet 1 2036  Bandage Compress 4" 3
2036  Bandage Compress 4" 1 2038  Gauze Pads 4" x 4" 4 2038  Gauze Pads 4"x 4" 4
2038  Gauze Pads 4" x 4" 4 2039  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1 2039  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2
2039  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1 2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2040  Gauze Compress 24" x 74" 1
2183  Eye Pads with Tape 4 2278  Scissors & Forceps 1 2183  Eye Pads with Tape 1
2278  Scissors & Forceps 1 2279  Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd 2 2278  Scissors & Forceps 1
2279  Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd 2 2413 Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 32 2413 Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 5
2413 Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3" 16 2476  Assorted Safety Pins 12 2476  Assorted Safety Pins 12
2476  Assorted Safety Pins 12 2642  Gauze Bandage 4" x 6 yd 1 2592  Bandage Compress 2" 3
2827  Gauze Bandage 1"x 6 yd 4 2813  Bandage Woven Knuckle 16 2827  Gauze Bandage 1"x 6 yd 1
2828  Gauze Pads2"x2" 6 2814  Bandage Woven Fingertip 8 2828  GauzePads 2" x 2" 2
2868  Adhesive Tape 1"x 2.5 yd 2 2827  Gauze Bandage 1" x 6 yd 4 2868  Adhesive Tape 1" x 2.5 yd 1

2828  Gauze Pads 2"x 2" 6 :

2868  Adhesive Tape 1"x 2.5yd 2

Item # 0247

Tfe_m #0248
School Bus Kits
Item # 0603

24 Unit Steel School Bus Minimum
National Standard 91/16"x91/16"x23/8"

Item # Description Qty
2035 Gauze Compress 36" x 36" 3
2039  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 2
2042 Bandage Compress 3" 10
2096 Gauze Pad 3" x 3" 24
2171 Plastic Strips 3/4" x 3" 100
2183 Eye Pads with Tape 4

2276 CPR Mask/Gloves/Wipes
2279 Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd
2403 Bandage Scissors 4 1/2"
2592 Bandage Compress 2"
2868  Adhesive Tape 1" x 2.5 yd

N o —=N =

Item # 0687

24 Unit Steel CA School Bus Standard
91/16"x 9 1/16" x 2 3/8"

Item # Description

2006 First Aid Booklet

2036 Bandage Compress 4"

2039  Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56"
2040 Gauze Compress 24" x 74"
2042 Bandage Compress 3"

2183 Eye Pads with Tape

2206 Gauze Pads 3" x 3"

2278 Scissors & Forceps

2279 Gauze Bandage 2" x 6 yd
2402 Gauze Compress 18" x 36"
2413 Bandage Plastic Strips 1" x 3"
2592 Bandage Compress 2"

12
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FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Item # 0671
Pocket Kit 41/8"x11/16"x23/4"
Item # Description Qty
2128  Bandage Patch Woven 2" x 3" 2
2309  First Aid Burn Cream 5
2900  Plastic Bandage 1" x 3" 8
2901  Woven Knuckle Bandage 2
2902  Woven Fingertip Bandages 1
2946  Sheer Snips 3/8"x 1 1/2" 10
3054  Antiseptic Wipe 4
g
o ? E;H&h 'E'-:-"ﬂ""'m
. T et g o
a\g‘*“i"ﬁ‘s W
.;w::: ; '\.i\ ile
' Item # 0671

Item # 0433

Handy Deluxe 711/16"x49/16"x23/8"

Item # Description

2018  Tweezers 3"

2082  EyePad

2096  Gauze Pad 3"x 3"

2128  Bandage Patch Woven 2" x 3"
2172 Plastic Strips 3/4" x 3"

2309  First Aid Burn Cream

2458  Adhesive Tape 1/2" x 2.5 yd
2504  Clean Wrap 2"

2544  Non-Adherent Pad 2" x 3"
2552  Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2657  Ammonia Inhalant

2896  Hydrocortisone Cream 0.9 g
2899  Woven Bandage 1" x 3"
2901  Woven Knuckle Bandage
2902  Woven Fingertip Bandages
3054  Antiseptic Wipe

—‘amoxwag
o <
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Item # 2410
Handy Jr 45/8"x11/16"x23/4"

Item # Description

2899  Woven Bandage 1"x 3"
2309  First Aid Burn Cream

3054  Antiseptic Wipe

2901  Woven Knuckle Bandage
2902  Woven Fingertip Bandages
2148  GauzePad 2"x2"

2544  Non-Adherent Pad 2" x 3"
2458  Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 2.5 yd
2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2018  Tweezers 3"

2935  Plastic Patch Bandages 2" x 3"

Item # 2410

Qty

W===oRrABNWWhIZS

Item # 0673
Handy Kit 65/8"x51/2"x2"

Item # Description

2018  Tweezers 3"

2082  EyePad

2128  Bandage Patch Woven 2" x 3"
2148  Gauze Pad 2"x 2"

2309  First Aid Burn Cream

2458  Adhesive Tape 1/2"x 2.5 yd
2504  Clean Wrap 2"

2544  Non-Adherent Pad 2" x 3"
2552 Wire Handle Scissors 4 1/2"
2896  Hydrocortisone Cream 0.9 g
2900  Plastic Bandage 1" x 3"

2901  Woven Knuckle Bandage
2902  Woven Fingertip Bandages
3054  Antiseptic Wipe

mmmm-b—-b—-—‘-b-bmw—-g

Item # 0673

§PrROSTAT

FIRST AID
Sterile* 1's

Item # 0433

Promotional First Aid Kits
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Lifeline® Kits

Item # 44023 Item # 3274
Small Hard-Shell Foam First Aid Kit 30 Pieces Medium Hard-Shell Foam First Aid Kit 53 Pieces
Description Qty Description Qty Description Qty
Hard-Shell Foam Case 1 Hard-Shell Foam Case 1 Bandage 3/8"x 1 1/2" 10
Carabiner 1 Carabiner 1 Bandage 3/4" x 3" 10
Emergency Whistle 1 First Aid Guide 1 Knuckle Bandage 1 1/2" x 3" 2
Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 1 Scissors 1 Knee/Elbow Bandage 2" x 4" 2
Antiseptic Towelette, 5" x 8" 6 Tweezers 1 Sterile Gauze Pad 2" x 2" 2
Bandage 3/4" x 3" 20 Alcohol Prep Pad 2 1/2" x 1 1/4" 10 Sterile Gauze Pad 3" x 3" 2
Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 Adhesive Tape Roll 1" x 360" (10yd) 1
Antiseptic Towelette, 5" x 8" 6
Item # 44023
Item # 3274

[ LIFELINE
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Item # 3275

Item # 3275 LIFELINE

1 LIFELINE

Large Hard-Shell Foam First Aid Kit 85 Pieces Py
Description Qty Description Qty
Hard-Shell Foam Case 1 Knuckle Bandage 1 1/2" x 3" 2
Carabiner 1 Knee/Elbow Bandage 2" x 4" 3
Emergency Whistle 1 Sterile Gauze Pad 2" x 2" 4
First Aid Guide 1 Sterile Gauze Pad 3" x 3" 2
Scissors 1 Sterile Gauze Pad 4" x 4" 1
Tweezers 1 Combine ABD Pad 5" x 9" 1
Alcohol Prep Pad 2 1/2"x 1 1/4" 14 Sterile Conforming Gauze Roll, 2" x 130" (3 yd 22") 1
Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 Triangle Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 1
Antiseptic Towelette, 5" x 8" 6 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2" x 90" (2 1/2 yd) 1 I_A RGE FI RST AID KIT
Bandage 3/8"x 1 1/2" 20 Butterfly Bandage 3/8" x 113/16" 10
Bandage 3/4" x 3" 10
Item # 0735
Weather Resistant First Aid Kit 28 Pieces
Description
Weather Resistant ABS Case
Carabiner

Alcohol Prep Pad, 2 1/2"x 1 1/4"

Sting Relief Pad, 2 1/4" x 1 1/4"
Antiseptic Towelette, 5" x 8"

Bandage, 3/4" x 3"

Knuckle Bandage, 1 1/2" x 3"
Knee/Elbow Bandage, 2" x 4"

Sterile Gauze Pad, 2" x 2"

Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2" x 90" (2 1/2 yd)

Qty
1
1
2
1
3

16
1
1
1
1
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Lifeline® Kits

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

MIXDF 20 2 UFELINE
ESSENTIAL
TEMS b

L‘,PROSTAT

- Item # 3273
URVIVAL KIT Ultralight Survival Kit 29 Piece
- Description Qty Description Qty
@ T Weather Resistant Roll Up Bag 1 18" x 12" Sheet Aluminum Foil 1
r b Survival Guide 1 8' Snare Wire 1
. Emergency Whistle 1 Fishing Hook 4
10' Survival Cord 1 Fishing Sinker Weight 1
Survival Compass 1 50' 10 Ib Fishing Line 1
Survival Blanket 1 Single Edge Razor Blade 1
Quick Spark Fire Starter 1 Reusable Zipper Lock Bag 1
Cotton Tinder 3 Safety Pin 3
Roll Duct Tape 1 1/2"x 12" 1 Butterfly Bandage 3/8" x 1 13/16" 5

Item # 3273

Item # 0734
Traveler Road Kit 63 Piece

Description Qty Description Qty
AAA?® Single-Sided Bag 1 Emergency Poncho 1
Accident Forms & Guidelines 1 Roll Duct Tape 1 1/2"x 12' 1
AAA® Membership Brochure 1 First Aid Guide 1
Emergency Warning Triangle 1 Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 1
9 LED Aluminum Flashlight 1 Antiseptic Towelette 5" x 8" 6
2in 1 Screwdriver 1 Bandage 3/8"x 1 1/2" 15
Shop Cloth 1 Bandage 3/4" x 3" 20
Cable Tie 6 Sterile Gauze Pad 2" x 2" 1 ’
10' 8G Booster Cables 1 Adhesive Tape Roll 1/2"x 90" 2 1/2yd) 1 Item # 0734
AAA Batteries 3
Item # 41824
AAA® Commuter Kit 53 Piece
Item # 41824 Description Qty Description Qty
AAA® Hard-Shell Foam Case 1 Bandage 3/8"x 1 1/2" 10
Carabiner 1 Bandage 3/4" x 3" 10
First Aid Guide 1 Knuckle Bandage 1 1/2" x 3" 2
- - Scissors 1 Knee/Elbow Bandage 2" x 4" 2
= Tweezers 1 Sterile Gauze Pad 2" x 2" 2
s Alcohol Prep Pad 2 1/2"x 1 1/4" 10 Sterile Gauze Pad 3" x 3" 2
y - ] | Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 3 Adhesive Tape Roll 1/2"x90" (2 1/2yd) 1
4 ;3 y &g m Antiseptic Towelette 5" x 8" 6
e ? 8 ) . ~ : H
e
Item # 43309
AAA® Road Kit 42 Piece
Description Qty Description Qty
AAA?® Single-Sided Bag 1 CableTie 5
Accident Forms & Guidelines 1 Reusable Zipper-Lock Bag 1
AAA® Membership Brochure 1 AAA Batteries 3
Booster Cables 1 Emergency Poncho 1
9 LED Aluminum Flashlight 1 Sting Relief Pad 2 1/4" x 1 1/4" 1
Roll Duct Tape 1 1/2" x 12" 1 Antiseptic Towelette 5" x 8" 3
2-in-1 Screwdriver 1 Bandage 3/8"x 1 1/2" 5
Shop Cloth 1 Bandage 3/4" x 3" 15 Item # 43309
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Adhesive Bandages

Plastic Bandages

Item # 2171 Item #2172 Item #2163 Item # 2072
Plastic Strip 3/4" x 3" Plastic Strip 3/4" x 3" Plastic Strip 1" x 3" Plastic Strip 1" x 3"
100 per box 50 per box 100 per box 50 per box

'_ga.lric dhresive
fosiiie ndages

295 Veras plasticas

. Plastic Adhesive

Bandages
-—A——_YJ

Plastic Adhesive

Bandages)
Vendas plasticas

Item # 2171

Item #2172

Woven Bandages

Pla‘stl: l‘dheslv-
----- Sndage:

tic Adhesive
 IBandages

Vendas plasticas

lastic Adhesive
Bandages

Vendas plasticas.

Item # 2163

Item # 2072

Item # 2454 Item # 2021 Item # 2023 Item # 2537 Item # 2783
Woven 3/4" x 3" Woven Knuckle Woven Fingertip Woven Assorted Woven 1" x 3"
100 per box 40 per box 40 per box 20 per box 100 per box
Item # 2964 Item # 2965 Item # 2426 Item # 2872

Woven Knuckle Woven Fingertip Woven Large Woven 1" x 3"

(not pictured) (not pictured) Fingertip 50 per box

100 per box 100 per box 25 per box

Vendas de tela

Woven Adhesive i

ndages!

o

g —_—— 1
1 Vendas de tala
| | Adhetivosresistentes

Item # 2454
Item # 2023

Woven Adhesive
B’aud’age‘sg

Ter

-
—
——

Item # 2426

Item # 2537

16

| Woven Adhesive
| IBandages

Woven Adhesive

Bandages)
Vendas de tela

W? ven Adhesive
Bandages)

Vendas de tela,
Adhesivos resistsl

Item # 2783 =

PER Box

Item # 2021

Item # 2872



FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Heavy Woven Bandages

Item #2170 Item # 2909 Item # 2165
Heavy Woven 1" x 3" Heavy Woven 7/8" x 3" Heavy Woven
50 per box 50 per box Fingertip

25 per box
Item # 2022 Item # 2187
Heavy Woven 1" x 3" Heavy Woven Knuckle
100 per box 40 per box

dlim—

LIProSTAT fa el PROSTAT
FIRST AID FIRST AID
"y n 7/8"x 3"
HEAVY 1"x3" KNUCKLE

HEAVY .
HEAVY Woven Adhesive

Ba ndages)

HEAVY .
Woven Adhesive HEAVY ) ngven Adhesive
ga nda gesh Woven Adhesive )Emﬂ_gg}e_@

Bandages

Item # 2170 Item # 2022

Item # 2909

Blue High Visibility Bandages

Item # 2001 Item # 2003
Blue Woven 1" x 3" Blue Woven
100 per box Fingertip
25 per box
Item # 2002
Blue Woven Knuckle
40 per box
Blue Woven Blue Woven
100
i Adhesive ) 40 Adhesive
;;gr_r“ Bandages _f,z;g-.m 5::::'::.

Item # 2001 Item # 2001
Blue Woven

Food Service

- Item # 2003

25 Adhesive
PJ:,@:.” Faete ¥

Woven Adhesive
Bandages)

Alen @ rasor

Item # 2187

OR

LAProsmr

FINGERTIP
large

Item # 2165

Item # 2184 Item # 2071
Heavy Woven Heavy Woven
Fingertip Patch 2" x 3"
40 per box 25 per box

LAProsm

et
FINGERTIP
regular

HEAVY 3
Woven Adhesive

40
PER BOX

Item # 2184 Item # 2071

Blue Detectable High Visibility Bandages

Item # 2960

Blue Woven 1" x 3"
Metal Detectable
100 per box

Item # 2338

Blue Woven Knuckle
Metal Detectable
50 per box

L‘!PROSTAT

FIRST AlID

High Visibility Blue Woven

Bandages)

100 Metal
PERBOX Detectable

Item # 2960

1"x3" )

Item # 2340

Blue Woven Fingertip
Metal Detectable

50 per box

Item # 3373

Blue Metal Detectable

Woven Patch 2" x 3"
(not pictured)

25 per box

L"PROSTAT

FIRST AlD

7 = FINGERTIP ||
KNUCKLE large
High Visibility Blue Woven

Bandages)

High Visibility Blue Woven

Bandages)

50 Metal o)
PERBOX  Detectable _

Item # 2340

50 Metal
PERBOX  Detectable

Item # 2338

17



Adhesive Bandages

Partner Brand Adhesive Bandages

Item #2199 Item # 2662 _ o,
Plastic Strips Jr.  Woven Wrap Around 5 FIRSTAID =,
3/8"x11/2" 3/4"x411/16"

100 per box 20 per box

Item # 2904 Item # 2215

Plastic XL Patch  Bandage Butterfly

2"x4" Closures Medium

(not pictured) 100 per box AL o

50 per box ‘

Item #2199

Ointments and Creams

First Aid Cream

Hydrocortisone Cream 1%

WRAP-AROUNDS"

Item # 2662

FIRSTAID WEFIRSTAID

..........................................

« Extra hold bandages
» 50% loi

100

ALL ONE SIZE

STERILE ALL ONE SIZE

34 in x4 1160, | Medium:

M9cmx119em) | ain. x 1 P/i6in.
= | emxbbemi

Item # 2215

Triple Antibiotic Ointment

Item # 2044 Item # 2677

First Aid Cream First Aid Cream
0.9 g (not pictured)

25 per box 10 per box

Item # 2692

First Aid Cream
09g

(not pictured)
144 per box

FIRST A/D

L1PROSTAr

4

KD/739

- i'-'irsl: -
urn Cream

First Aid Antiseptic. Exteral Analgesi
Benzalkonium Chioride .13
Lidocaine Hydrochloride o, 5%

25 pes Unit Dase-0.99- (1732 oz) each

Item # 2044

18

Item # 2045 Item # 2260
Hydrocortisone Hydrocortisone
Cream 1% Cream 1%
25 per box (not pictured)
10 per box
Item # 2691
Hydrocortisone
Cream 1%
(not pictured)
144 per box

WPrROSTAT

FIRST AID

\

M Part No. #2045 DA
\ /

Hydrocortisone

Cream y
M‘“""""""'"Q?hkpmi:lld?/u

/503
2
S PCs Unit Dose 0991132 02) gach

Item # 2045

Item # 2009 Item # 2261
Triple Antibiotic Tr'iple Antibiotic
Ointment 0.5 g Ointment
(not pictured)
25 per box
10 per box
Item #2120
Triple Antibiotic
Ointment 0.5 g
(not pictured)
144 per box

Triple
A']tib.iotit:
O.mtmem;

B
Pt ose 085 - 1/88 )

Item # 2009



Ointments and Creams

FIRST AID

L‘,PROSTAT

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Pain Relieving Cold Therapy Gel

Uj‘i L B BN B BN BN BN BN B BN BN BN BN BN BN BN B BN BN OB BN BN BN BN BB BB BN B BN BN BN BN BN N NN I J
MUSCLEJEL % Item # 1441 Item # 3126

—
EPAIN RELIEVING GEL

XA ANALGaslo X-Treme Freeze™ 3ml Muscle Jel®3.5¢

QUICK RELIEF OF MINOR ACHES & PAINS

Simpls Baokach 100 per box 24 per box

Item # 3126

Antiseptic and Wound Cleansing

PVP lodine Wipes Alcohol Wipes

Item # 2591 Item # 2186 Item # 2867 Item # 2078 Item # 2010 Item # 2176 Item # 2428
PVPlodine  PVPlodine  PVP lodine Alcohol Wipes  Alcohol Wipes  Alcohol Wipes ~ Alcohol Wipes
Wipes Wipes Wipes (not pictured) 50 per box 100 per box (not pictured)

(not pictured) 40 per box (not pictured) 10 per box 200 per box

10 per box 100 per box

£ ¥PRosmar

|(lﬂ||"s 100 Wipeg

8y & T

Item # 2186 Item #2010 Item #2176

Antiseptic Wipes

Item # 2205 Item # 2011 Item # 2404 Item #2211
Antiseptic Wipes Antiseptic Wipes Antiseptic Wipes Antiseptic Wipes
10 per box 20 per box 50 per box (not pictured)

100 per box

gresn

-anoSTAT

— 7 - . p e2
KPSy R " "tiseptic Wipes AntiserL m‘l':g

Toallitas Anhsep =

Part No. 42014

Antiseptic Wipes -

Part No. 2205

ve
s0Wipes ' k

Item # 2205 Item # 2011 Item # 2404

10 per box




Burn Products

ProStat Burn Ease

Item # 3832 Item # 3831
Burn Ease Gel3.5¢g Burn Ease Gel3.5¢g
6 per box 20 per box

Item # 3831

eI

LIPRoSTAT

FIRST AID
PART #3831

BURN
EASE

COOLING GEL

20 per box ‘

Relieves Pain

Soothes minor burns, sunburns,
scalds and abrasions

20 per box
Wt 1/8 oz (3.5 g) each

Item # 3832

SE IS Wr 5B A am coawm

6 per box
Net Wt 178 0z(35 g)

& per box
PART #3832 COOLING GEL

Saothe:

Water-Jel® Fire Blankets

Item # 2888 Item # 2055

Fire Blanket-Plus (Pouch) Burn Wrap

6'x5' (Pouch)
3'x 2.5

Item # 2998

Fire Blanket-Plus (Canister)  Item #2871

6'x5' Burn Wrap
(Canister)

Item # 2629 3'x 2.5

Mounting Bracket

for Item #2998

(not pictured)

20

Item # 3866

Item # 3866 Item # 3869 Item # 2532
Burn Ease Gel 0.9 g Burn Ease Dressing Burn Ease Dressing
10 per box 4"x 4" 4" x 4"
1 per pack 1 per box
Item # 3869
’FIR s TsAng-
PART #3869

BURN
EASE

4" X 4" DRESSING

Relieves Pain
Soothes minor burns, sunburns, scalds and abrasions

FEROQOR R & 4

EHoew  cllmosores Qs [I
MEETS ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021
By oS E L AProSTr

Item # 2532

FIRST AID

Burn Dressing
4" x 4"

Burn Ease .9gm

1 per box

Part No. 3866 %
Sterile

10 per box

Part No. 2532

Item # 2998

FIRE BLANKET PLUS

iyl

'WATER-JEL

'BURN WRAP

Emergency Gel Soaked

Item # 2888



FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Water-Jel® Burn Products

Item # 2545

Burn Jel® Unit Dose 3.5 g
6 per box

Item # 2421

Burn Jel® Unit Dose 3.5 g
25 per box

Item # 2067

Burn Jel®
40z

Item # 2056

Burn Dressing
2II X 6II

Item # 2057

Burn Dressing
4II x 4"

Item # 2058

Burn Dressing
4"x 16"

Item # 2618

Burn Dressing
Mini Wrap 8" x 18"

Item # 2939
Facial Burn Dressing

&) warer-e
FIRST RESPONDERm
STERILE GEL-SOAKED

} Stops the buring process

» Cools the burn

» Helps prevent contamination
» Reduces wound adhesion

Item # 2056

Fast Pain Relief
Cools & Soothes

EXTERNAL ANALGESIC

] CONTAINS
0 PAIN RELIEVINGIR
i LIDOCAINE 2% [J8

WATERJEL
BURNJEL

AZIOB1Z0
FOR FAST RELIEF
OF MINOR BURNS

25 UNIT DOSE PACKETS * net wt. 3.59 (1/8 0z) eac

Item # 2421

FIRST RESPONDERm
STERILE GEL-SOAKED
BURN
DRESSING

EMERGENCY FIRST AID FOR BURNS

» Stops the burning process
¥ Cools the burn

¥ Helps prevent contamination
» Reduces wound adhesion

FIRST RESPONDERm
STERILE GEL-SOAKED

BURN
DRESSING

EMERGENCY FIRST AID FOR BURNS

» Stops the burning process

¥ Cools the burn

} Helps prevent contamination
} Reduces wound adhesion

155
oS
Liiver §

Item # 2057

SSING (10 om x 10 cmy

ONTAINS PAIN RELIEVING
LIDOCAINE 2%

Burn Products

Item # 2067

9
U

SXTERNAL ANALGE

FOR FAST RELIEF
OF MINOR BURN

 Fast Pain Retie
¥ Cools & soothes

e

STERILE GEL-SOAKED
BURN
DRESSING

EMERGENCY FIRST AID FOK BURNS

} Stops the burn:ng;process
} Cools the burn
' H contarination

Item # 2939

|
FIRST RESPONDER m

STERILE GEL-SOAKED
BURN
DRESSING

EMERGENCY FIRST AID FOR BURNS

» Stops the burning process
} Cools the burn
ps preventeeniamination

Item # 2618

21



Burn Products

Emergency Burn Kits

Item # 2574
Emergency Burn Kit Medium Plastic 16 Unit

Item # Description Qty
2080 Adhesive Tape 1"x5yd 1
3869 Burn Ease Dressing 4" x 4" 2
2418 Paramedic Utility Shears 7 1/4" 1
2059 Eye Wash Refill 16 oz 1
2032  Nitrile Gloves 4
2508 Clean Wrap 3" 1
2559 Self-Adherent Wrap 3" Latex Free 1

Item # 2574

Emergency Blankets

Item # 5560390

Wool Blanket Grey 66" x 90"
with Red Case

FIRE
AND
FIRST AID
BLANKET

LIFT TO OPEN

Item # 5560390CASE

22

Item # 6824DLXBURN

Item # 5560390CASE
Wool Blanket Grey 66" x 90"

Item # 6824DLXBURN
Deluxe Burn Kit Metal 24 Unit

Item # Description

2058 Water-Jel® Burn Dressing 4" x 16"
2006  First Aid Booklet

2485 Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4" Non Sterile
2278 Scissors and Forceps

2056 Water-Jel® Burn Dressing 2" x 6"
2057  Water-Jel® Burn Dressing 4" x 4"
2618 Water-Jel® Burn Dressing 8" x 18"
2032  Nitrile Gloves

_';_\wo\_n_\_n_\g
<

=First Aid <
Deluxe Burn Kit

Protect from Freezing

Item # 2219 Item # 2464
Rescue Blanket Yellow Blanket 54" x 80"
1 per box 1 per box
LIProSTAT
Emergency Rescue Blanket
N 4
Item # 2464

Part #2219

Item # 2219




Industrial OTC Tablets

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Pain Relievers

00 0000000000000 000000000 0000000000000 000O0C0OCOCFCCOININOINOGIOGEDOS O L’r’?pﬁsor‘spﬁr
Item #2113 Item # 2121 Item # 2987 =
Aspirin Aspirin Aspirin ASp"‘I“
100 per box 250 per box (not pictured) Pain Reliever/Fever Reducer (NSAID)
500 per box
- ) e Pain Reliever/Fever Reducer (NSAID)
Active Ingredients: Aspirin 325 mg (NSAID) . ;' T LT YOUNG CHLOREN.

Uses: Temporarily relieves minor aches and pains due to headache, muscle

pain, minor pain of arthritis, colds, toothache, menstrual pain. Temporarily 250 tablets » 2 per packet 100 tablets » 2 per packet
reduces fever. i
Tamper Evident Unit Dose Packets mwamwmm.d
Item #2121 Item #2113

| [APRosTT
N A =ll= Item #2116 Item #2118 Item # 2133
ons Sp,'”p P — Non-Aspirin Non-Aspirin Non-Aspirin
i g : 100 per box 250 per box (not pictured)
(st sron w5 v o cmoe. | 500 per box
e Wiectaning Active Ingredients: Acetaminophen 325 mg

= Uses: For the temporary relief of minor aches and pains associated with
100 tablets« 2 perpatket ] Sr T headache, muscular aches, minor arthritis pain, common cold, toothache,
menstrual cramps. For the reduction of fever.

250 tablets « 2 per packet

Tamper Evident Unit Dose Packets g e Uit D Pl oS
Item #2118 Item #2116
o i
Item # 2555 Item #2127
Non-Aspirin Non-Aspirin A
Extra Strength Extra Strength Non ASpI.Il“II'I —
rkslgtl TAT
100 per box 250 per box i LV

“THIS PACKAGE IS FOR HOUSEHOLDS WITHOUT YOUNG CHILDREN.

Active Ingredients: Acetaminophen 500 mg

Uses: Temporarily relieves minor aches and pains due to the common cold,
headache, backache, minor pain of arthritis, toothache, muscular aches,
premenstrual and menstrual cramps. Temporarily reduces fever. ‘

250 tablets » 2 per packet

Tamper Evident Unit Dose Packets

Item # 2127 Item # 2555



Industrial OTC Tablets

L‘!PROSTAT

FIRST AID

Pain Relievers (continued)

Item #2110 Item # 2126 Item # 2988 Ibupr0fen

Ibuprofen Ibuprofen Ibuprofen Pain Reliever;Fever Reducer. (NSAID)
100 per box 250 per box (not pictured)
500 per box e |bUpl‘ufen

Pain Reliever/Fever Reducer (NSAID)

P 10 000

Active Ingredients: Ibuprofen 200 mg (NSAID) =

|

Uses: Temporarily relieves minor aches and pains associated with headache, I

I

toothache, backache, menstrual cramps, the common cold, muscular aches, 250 tablets + 2 per packet |
minor arthritis pain. Temporarily reduces fever.

100 tablets » 2 per packet.

amparEviceutihut s Tamper Evident Unit Dose Packets.

Item # 2126 Item #2110

oo /rirvsi
Pain Relief
[Pt
Item #9219 PAIN & ACHE
Pain Relief S e
80 per box

Active Ingredients: Aspirin 500 mg (NSAID), Caffeine 32.5 mg

Uses: For the temporary relief of backache pain, muscle aches and pains, minor
aches and pains of arthritis.

Heat Relief and Glucose

Item # 2639 Item # 2778
Electrolytes Electrolytes
100 per box 250 per box

Active Ingredients: Calcium Carbonate 10.8 mg, Potassium Chloride, 40 mg,
Magnesium Oxide 12 mg

Use: Nutritional support for the following symptoms due to excessive loss
of perspiration: heat fatigue, muscle cramps, heat exhaustion, heat stroke.
Replaces lost electrolytes. Helps provide rapid rehydration.

Item # 2778 Item # 2639

24



Industrial OTC Tablets

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

E",PROSTAT

Heat Relief and Glucose (continued)

Item # 7687 Item # 7833
SolidHLemon Lime  Solid H Grape L7757 | SOLIDH v ooy Ml 797957 | SOLIDH 75 s
24 per box 24 per box
INSTANT @ Convenlent delivery INSTANT INSTANT @ Convenlent delivery INSTANT
ELECTROLYTES o ELECTROLYTES ELECTROLYTES @ topreprequied ELECTROLYTES

Active Ingredients: Potassium 28 mg, Sodium 13 mg, Dextrose 1 g 2

Use: delivers electrolytes instantly through the lining of the mouth,
directly into the bloodstream, allowing the body to quickly absorb
up to 10x more electrolytes.

24 tablets (33,6 g) » 4 par sachet 2otablet L4g)e por 24 tablets (33.6 g) + 4 par sachet
Item # 7687 Item # 7833
Item # 7411 Item # 7428
. SOS Glucose Melts Glucose Melts
(w GLUCOSE 15 g Green Apple 15 g Cherry Pineapple
5 per box 5 per box
‘ ELEVATE WITH | J_‘ ELEVATE WITH Ingredients: Dextrose, Natural Fruit Purees, Malic Acid & Citric Acid, Natural Flavors
R, JUST 3 MELTS o 0 JUST 3 MELTS
i > When to Use: Take 3 melts when experiencing symptoms of low blood sugar, such
Tastes Great Tastes Great as shakiness, dizziness, or fatigue.
= o o Made With Made With
(= ‘ Fresh Fruit Puree Fresh Fruit Puree How to Use: Place the melts directly on your tongue and allow them to dissolve
‘ 5 . 5 without the need for water.
Individual 15g* Servings Ind s
@ Green Apple Cherry/Pineapple
A — Effectiveness: Designed to provide rapid glucose absorption, helping to stabilize
L9 The-fe LOWEI oy et For On-The:Go | OV g blood sugar levels quickly.
Item # 7411 Item # 7428
Item # 3239
Glucose Gels 15 g
3 per box

Item # 3239

Cold and Cough LAPRoSTT

OO 00000000000 00000000 0000000000000 0000002020000 0020202000 0000 0 . 55!‘1&,35

Item # 9229 ltem # 2546 Item # 2884 Becongestant —
Cough and Cold Relief  Sinus Decongestant Sinus Decongestant e g \\.
;‘gt:'ec:lgzci 100 per box 250 per box mimen Decun_gggtlzggg

man

Active Ingredients: Phenylephrine HCl 10 mg

Use: Temporarily relieves nasal congestion due to the common cold, hay fever | 250tablets - 2per packat
or other upper respiratory allergies, sinus congestion and pressure. Promotes
nasal and/or sinus drainage.

Easy toswallow!
Film coated ablets
100 tablets + 2 per packet

[ QSeg'mgmlqnys=qu¢HGnmidu O s new wamings information an sides

Item # 2884 Item # 2546

25



Industrial OTC Tablets

Cold and Cough (continued)

[ Prosmr i Item # 2886 Item # 2448 Item # 2287
Sinus Pain Cherry Cough Drops Sore Throat Lozenges
Active Ingredient: Active Ingredients: Cherry

cough DI“D pS Acetaminophen 500mg, Menthol 7.6mg plus (not pictured)
Cher Phenyleprhine HCl 5mg Eucalyptus :
o/ (not pictured) (not pictured) 18 per blister pack
100 per box 50 per box
Item # 2885 Item # 2106
Sinus Pain Cherry Cough Drops
“aql Active Ingredient: Active Ingredients:
. D Acetaminophen 500mg, Menthol 7.6mg plus
! o i Brane Fhenyleprhig)e HCl 5mg Eucalyptus

not picture

70 See new warnings Inlfmm.at‘mn on sides 250pper bOX 125 per bOX

Item # 2106

PROSTAT Campareactive ingredient te:
L FIRST AID TUMS®

Regiteed Tademark of
Seitane-Bescham

Antacids Antacid

LyPROSTAT
Item #2108 Item #2123 pu e s i) T
Antacid Antacid e AntaCId
100 per box 250 per box e

Active Ingredients: Calcium Carbonate 420 mg 200 anle s e par PACKEE

250 tablets « 2 per packet ' |
]
|

Calcium Rich Chewable Tablets Tablets
Uses: For the relief of the following symptoms: acid indigestion, sour stomach, Tomper Bvidant Unik Dose Packate T
heartburn, upset stomach associated with these symptoms. ISR d
Item # 2123 Item # 2108

First Aid Booklet

| Item # 2006
QUICK GUIDE TO . .
FIRST AID & CPR First Aid Booklet
i
quick!
. ltem #2006

26



PROSTAT -
E;,F’”-S T A1D National Brands

Analgesics

Item # 2265 Item # 2266 Item # 2264
Advil® Industrial Pack  Tylenol® Extra Strength Industrial Pack  Bayer® Aspirin Industrial Pack
100 per box 100 per box 100 per box
Cold and Flu Antacid
Item # 2405 Item # 2105 Item # 2267
Alka-Seltzer Plus® Cold Pepto-Bismol® Tablets Alka-Seltzer® Industrial Pack
36 per box 48 per box 72 per box
Item # 2265

) 2009
e @ gabl®t

- uch Is S
o \f Pay 'S Sealey

TABand PuLL oyt

I \IUl Pajn R
o Much More,,

hes of

Item # 2267 - hes o1 3 bl fach Item # 2264

Nasal Congestion + Runoy Nose
Item # 2266 Feririg M%m ‘

36 EFFERVESCENT TABLETS Item # 2105

Item # 2405

Adhesive Tape
White Adhesive Waterproof First Aid Tape

Item # 2458 Item # 2881 Item # 2538 ltem # 2014
1/2"x 2.5 yd Adhesive Tape Adhesive Tape ltem # 2538
(No Spool) 1"x2.5yd 1"x10yd
(not pictured) (No Spool) (not pictured) « T
(not pictured) [tem # 2419
Item # 2419 Item # 2014
Adhesive Tape Item #2080 Adhesive
1/2"x5yd Adhesive Tape Tri-Cut Tape
1"x5yd
Item # 2420 9
Adhesive Tape
1/2"x10yd

Item # 2080 Item # 2420

27



Gauze Pads and Wound Care Products

Sterile Gauze Pads

00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2195

Gauze Pads 2" x 2" Sterile 12-Ply
(not pictured)

10 per box

Item # 2198

Gauze Pads 2" x 2" Sterile 12-Ply
25 per box

Item # 2843

Gauze Pads 2" x 2" Sterile 12-Ply
(not pictured)

100 per box

L

p—
(i

STERILE

Gauze)
Rads

255 0 1zey

Item # 2198

Item # 2008

Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges

Item # 2008

Gauze Pads 3" x 3" Sterile 12-Ply
10 per box

Item # 2196

Gauze Pads 3" x 3" Sterile 12-Ply
25 per box

Item # 2845

Gauze Pads 3" x 3" Sterile 12-Ply
(not pictured)

Item # 2194

Gauze Pads 4" x 4" Sterile 12-Ply
10 per box

Item # 2197
Gauze Pads 4" x 4" Sterile 12-Ply

(not pictured)
25 per box

Item # 2652
Gauze Pads 4 " x 4" Sterile 12-Ply

100 per box (not pictured)
100 per box
- &= -—
B , A (aiaadarl
e ,/ 5 "
v pAPROSTT Caxa)
—— STERILE
( 3"x3" )

STERILE
Gauze)
Rads)

2558 @

Item # 2196

12-Ply

Gauze
Rads)

Item # 2194

00 000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2139 Item # 2140 Item # 2874
2" x 2" Sponges 12-Ply 3" x 3" Sponges 12-Ply 4" x 4" Sponges 12-Ply
200 per box 200 per box 200 per box
it ST
I _ | % Dukal i
e — G Sponges
vf % Dukal ": ia:i—‘%:z:lel:g; Ea'unu%wuan-m ' ‘
{ Smmsones | ' - | /4
B P EeEE [fre = = ’ 2°°“\ﬂ?~=‘-‘-=-==‘-='-=-l®====- e

Item # 2139

28

Item # 2140

-_—
Gauze Sponges ‘
Non-Sterile, 4" x 4" to1senx10150m)12-Ply i
(Compresas de gasa No Estériles
Epanges de gaze Non Stérle ’

4122

200 e | B 7 B BEE, | @ 2w

Item # 2874



L‘,PROSTAT

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Gauze Pads and Wound Care Products

Non-Adherent Pads

00 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000

wmam

4 FIRSTAID

NoN-ADHERENT PADS

REORDER

Item #2218 Item # 2141 Item # 2429 134
2“ X 3I| 2" X 3" 3" X 4ll

Non-Adherent Non-Adherent Non-Adherent

Pads Pads Pads S

(not pictured) 100 per box 100 per box
10 per box

[ sTernf]
NON-ADHERENT PADS

29900090909009022000090309
Apésito no adherente. Estériles

a‘ Compresse non adhésive, stérile
4 iy 3" x 4"
2 G
s

STERILE
2in, x 3 in.
(51 cm x 7 cm)

Item # 2429

Item # 2141

Bloodstopper, ABD Pads, and Trauma Dressings

00 00000000000 000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2043

Item # 2443 Item # 2416 Item # 069564
Bloodstopper Triangular Bandage 8"x 10" ABD Pad 12" x 30" Multi-Trauma Dressing
Multi-purpose 40" x 40" x 56" (not pictured)
Wound and Item # 2539
Trauma Dressing Item # 2541 Item #2923

Gauze Bulky 4 1/2" x 4.1 yd

5"x 9" ABD Pad 10" x 30" Multi-Trauma Dressing

-3
Fd
[ |
|

BLOODSTOPPER ' i _ ~

‘Multi-purpose wound and trauma dressing Ll’?f?;srfg'
PRSI T 1030TD

» Removable gauze roll
for direct pressure

Triangular Bandage
» Non-stick surface for Includes 2 Safety Pins
wound protection

40" x 40" x 56"

» Expandable wound pad (101cm x 101cm x 142cm)

3" x 516" — 0" x 51"

TRAUMA DRESSING

» Use as a sling o secure BN o 2000200000002 090099934 9990090000909290000000009
Lo 10" x 30" 12" x 30"
STERILITY GUARANTEED UNLESS DAMAGED OR OPENED ‘mwﬁmmw (25.4 x 76.2 cm) (30.5 x 76.2 cm)
————— Apésito para traumatismos Apésito tre tie
Masutactured For: mﬂg&mc-uuem CA 91750 Bandsge Heonet P S‘Ba::;;e ?,:’::1;5';:::
“WPROSTAT & | |
L FIRST AlD ® 0 i
(M za-s0ere e 8 4! 1 7
- iiccicolB ww |
S , . | 8 m|||||||||| \|||ng| Il
~ =va It #2443 DUKAL CORPORATION @ (631) 656-3800( il |
paw > em Ronkonkoma, NY 11778 & www.dukal.com DUKAL CORPORATION = (631) 6563800
. . o Weia In Ghina  Hocho en China, Fabrud anGhine Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 & www.dukal.com \
Item # 2043 Made in China , Hecha en Ghina, Fabrqué en China ig,
4 ; g
P o
Item # 2923 $ RSO PSR T "tﬁ
r—— Item # 069564
WPrOSTAT
£ Finsr ain
Sterile
Combine Pad
5" x 9"
12.7cm x 23cm
Item # 2541 ! Item # 2539
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Gauze Pads and Wound Care Products

Sterile Gauze

00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2409 Item # 2422 Item # 2478 Item # 2883
Gauze 2"x 4.1yd Gauze 4"x4.1yd Stretch 1"x 2 yd Stretch 3" x 4.1 yd
(Sold by the roll) (Sold by the roll) 1 per box 1 per box
12 per bag 12 per bag
Item # 2479 Item # 2480
Item # 2342 Item # 2175 Stretch 2" x 2 yd Stretch 4" x 2 yd
Gauze 3"x4.1yd Gauze 6"x4.1yd 1 per box 1 per box
(Sold by the roll) (Sold by the roll)
12 per bag 6 per bag

Item # 2480

SEFIRSTAID

s FIRSTAID

StrercH BANDAGE
» For hard i bandage wournds
= Stretchabie

Item # 2883

Item # 2478

Item # 2479

Non-Sterile Gauze

00 000 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 o

Item # 2075 Item # 2937
Gauze 1"x 4.1yd  Gauze 6"x4.1yd
(Sold by the roll) (Sold by the roll)

(not pictured) (not pictured)
12 per bag 6 per bag
Item # 2074 Item # 2504

Gauze 2"x 4.1yd gL?ai?tﬂ?p 2"
(Sold by the roll) P

12 perbag Item # 2508
Item # 2073 Clean Wrap 3" —_—
" (not pictured)
Gauze 3"x4.1yd Item # 2409 ltem # 2342 Item # 2422
(Sold by the roll) Item # 2573 Item # 2074 Item # 2073 Item # 2254
12 per bag "
Clean Wrap 4
(not pictured)
Item # 2254
Gauze 4"x4.1yd
(Sold by the roll)
12 per bag
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PROSTAT
E;’,_- IRST AID Gauze Pads and Wound Care Products

Miscellaneous Wound Care

00 000 00000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2572

W SEAL

QR WoundSeal® OUN D EAEM

1 Clamshell

2 pour packs WOUNDSEAL:
RAPJ'D RESPONSE

ltem # 2637 AL sty

QR WoundSeal® e -

1 Clamshell WOUNDSEKE

2 blisters

with applicators Topical Powder

WouoS|
Item # 2766 L
, R e
QR WoundSeal® Rapid R
Response Topical i :
Powder Item # 2572 ltem # 2637 Item #2766
1 per unit

Self Adherent Wraps and Tapes

Elastic Wraps with Clips Item # 2540

00 0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000 o

Item # 2503 Item # 2540 Item # 2015
Elastic 2" x5 yd Elastic 4" x5 yd

Item # 2015 Item # 2844

Elastic 3"x5yd Elastic 6" x5 yd Item # 2503

Item # 2844
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Self Adherent Wraps and Tapes

Self-Adherent Wraps

00 000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2850 Item # 2517 Item # 2855 Item # 2025

Tan Self-Adherent Tan Self-Adherent Tan Self-Adherent Blue Self-Adherent
Wrap, Latex Free 1" Wrap, Latex Free 2" Wrap, Latex Free 4" Wrap, Latex Free 2"

(not pictured)

Item # 2515 Item # 2559 Item # 2311

Tan Self-Adherent Tan Self-Adherent Item #2849 Blue Self-Adherent
Wrap, Latex Free 1 1/2" Wrap, Latex Free 3" Tan Self-Adherent Wrap, Latex Free 3"
(not pictured) Wrap, Latex Free 6"

Item # 2559 Item # 2311

Item # 2517 Item # 2025

Item # 2850

Item # 2849

Cohesive Gauze

00 000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 2882 Item # 028105
SAF-T-GREEN 3/4" x 30 yd Elastic Tape 1" x5 yd
16 per bag 1 per box
ELASTIC Item # 2092
TAPE SAF-T-GREEN 1" x 30 yd
Item # 2882 1"x 5 YARDS 12 per bag

North by Honeywell
2000 Plainfield Pike
Cranston, Rl 02921

Item # 028105

Item # 2092
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FIRST AID

L‘,PROSTAT

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Antiseptic and Cleansing Sprays

Item # 2554 Item # 2518 Item # 2513 Item # 2533 Item # 3375
Alcohol Burn Ease Antiseptic Hydrogen Peroxide Antibacterial
Pump Spray Burn Spray Pump Spray Pump Spray Wound Wash
20z 20z 20z 20z 40z
; WER.'I.— NDG 58228-2513-1 w Ar;nt?::%cr. al
NDC 58228-2518-1
] 2 Xonosm ibacteri
1 2 £AProsT [hiis WOUND WASH
| Isoprop AT s2ste Hydrogen FIRST AID CLEANSE
CUT & SCRAPE effectiel)
| Alcoho BYJRN INTISEPTIC Peroxide Y
| fst Aid Antiseptic Spréy ISE first Aid Antiseptic SpréY ECO-FRIE
5= EASE  SPRAY EEmEm T
e . R e

.+ Helps prevent infection
+ Non-aeresol spray

rﬂ”’""lmrary pain Aol
of Minor Burn$

s, Scrapes and Aprasi®™

* Helps prevent infection
* Non-aerosol spray

BT g
%'S A mﬁ“ DOWN
PUMPING NEEDED

b 21, m) 1 * Topical antiseptic
2R 0z (59mD) 20, oz, (59.1m) b i 21, Oz. (59 m)
4 -
Item # 2554 Item # 2518 Item # 2513 Item # 2533 Item # 3375
Aerosol Sprays
Item # 2029
Blood Clotting Spray

3 oz aerosol

Item # 2028
Bandage Spray

3 oz aerosol

Item # 2027

Cold Spray
4 oz aerosol

Spray

Ba ndage

| 'Tﬂwhnlimﬁ;‘, “‘ﬁh;sf:r':nlnorb':"“"
| mMinor cuts, burns and cuts, skin irritation, 2
*Halps ¢ infection Minor insect bites
*Water soluble

*Contains no fluorocarb®™

Item # 2029 Item # 2028

Item # 2027
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Eye Wash

Item # 2051
Eye Drops
1/2 0z

Item # 2052
Eye Wash

1oz

Item # 2054

Eye Wash
40z

Item # 2050

Eye Wash
8oz

Item # 2059

Eye Wash
16 oz

Item # 5434

Eye Wash
320z

Item # 2242

Item # 2242
Eye Wash Station with
double 16 oz Bottles
Item # 2083
Plastic Eye
Cups Vial
6 per box
L]
Z.,
= oA
i
2l
|
B
SR
[
Item # 2051 Item # 2052

34

omecrions:
-
* FLUSH AREA THORDUGHLY 1 /
« REPEAT AS NEEDED f,’:,“}’; /
« contacr arvscian ey
» READ BOTTLE FOR Vit 9
WARNINGS AND (s
TSI onS P

* DISCARD AFTER USE
* DO NOT USE IF SEAL 15 BROKEN

Item # 2457
Refresh & Eye
Lubricant

30 per box

Item # 2053

Bacteriostatic Additive
for 16 Gallon Portable
Eye Wash Stations

8oz
3‘;:5“';»&
7 P
X o
w“’#.‘ e el
> 9
4éwl}<€‘{
o T [
Pur-Wash™ =
Prifed Water, 98.3% |25
thalmic Solution |6e5=
Eyewash o
BFI0z (236 m1) @
Item # 2054 Item # 2050
Item # 2083
~ -
<<=
Item # 2053
C ey
y‘i,ﬁ .
P
Item # 2269

=
EYEWASH Sl;gﬂm Pri
DITI E GOODSENSE.
CONCENTRATE |
OC 8578503401 = sterife
Asrsorvatie forpotaie v |5
Paserves from § -20 U5 Gt |1 E
{15 - 76 Liters). o ye
FOR USE N 5
evewassTanons. | Dr ops
e | ORIGINAL FORMUI
e o « Tetrahydrozoline.
"“E,{'"g,‘gm Hydroshloride
8FI0z (236 mL] - Redness Relig
f
o Compare 1 - |
o4
3

The Safe Salution™

Item # 2269
Tetrasine Eye Drops
Compares to Visine®

1/2 oz

Item # 2779

Industrial Strength
Eye Drops

Compares to Visine®
Advanced Relief

1/2 oz

N
il

LR

N
N
LY

L%
AN

NDC 85785-168-01 T
Pur-Wash
Purified Water, 88.3%

Ophthaimic Solution
Eyewash

Sir Use

REE R AR

16Fl 0z [473mL]

Item # 2059

Item # 2457

Item # 2779

Steriie ¥
Eye

W
Drops §

€D RELIEF
NZER

Item # 3298

Lens Cleaning
Wipes
100 per box

SN
N

AR AN

G,

AR
o

W\
)

NDC 85785-168-02

—
Pur-Wash
Purified Water, 98.3%
Ophthalmic Solution
Eyewash

Single Use

Sterilo Solution

32F10z [946 mL]

Item # 5434

Item # 3298

Sn

i

i

T

=
ig
)




E;’,.-,,Dfso TS Z?,"Z Eye Wash Solutions

Opti-Klens ™ Emergency Eye Wash Stations

000 0000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Item # 5235 Item #7156 Item #7157 Item #7158 Item #7159 Item # 7160
OK-I Eyewash OK-Il Face OK-Il Lab Face OK-IE Eyewash OK-IIE Face and OK-IIE Lab Face
Fountain and Eyewash and Eyewash with Eliminator Eyewash with and Eyewash with
Fountain Fountain Valve Eliminator Valve Eliminator Valve
(not pictured) (not pictured)

't

(el
Item # 5235 Item # 7156 Item # 7157 Item # 7158
Outdoor Protection
Sunscreen Insect Repellents
Item # 122018 Item # 122000SD Item # 122004XA Item # 2398
Sun-X°® Lotion Bottle20z  Sun-X® Foil Pack Box Bug-X® Towelette Bug-X® Insect Repellent
(not pictured) 50 per box Dispenser Pump Spray 2 oz
50 per box
Item # 122019 Item # 2378

Sun-X® Lotion Bottle 4 0z Sunscreen Lotion 4 oz

122004XA MM

mdiedd BugX Insect Repellent ”

R |~
chigen; ek o sov o s Soren. ‘

B3
.._..%25%-: 1

s FEaE
.

" NetComtemin2PLOIEH 1

sunscreen

Item # 2398
Item # 122019 Item # 2378

& Item # 1220005D Item # 122004XA
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Outdoor Protection

Poison Oak and Ivy Protection

Item # 122010X Item # 122015X Item # 2633 Item # 2634 Item # 2623

Ivy-X™ Pre-Contact lvy-X™ Post-Cleanser Ivy-X™ Poison Oak Tecnu® Poison Oak  Tecnu® Poison Oak

Towelette Dispenser Towelette Dispenser and lvy Pre-Contact and lvy Cleanser and lvy Cleanser

50 per box 50 per box Barrier 40z 1/2 oz 4 per unit
40z

= ; =z

Pre-Contact e

Towelettes
Paisan Oak & Ivy Formula

Cleanser
Towelettes

www.northsafety.com

vyX

T
.' LUTION

tecnu

Polson Oak & Ivy Formull temoves Poison Oak
[ ETr—p—— @dlvy Oils
ensvormencal degers futcause rash and itching
eyt She
Pt and Tools
= Lo 3
i
Item # 2633 Item # 2634 Item # 2623

Item # 122015X

Item # 122010X

Skin Protection Dog Repellent

Item # 270104 Item # 271204 Item # 272204 Item # 113885H
201° Protective 212° Skin 222° Barrier Halt I1° Dog
Cream 4 oz Conditioner4o0z Cream4oz Repellent 1.5 oz

®

01 212

o 208 Repelint

e
S From Dog Atiack
IRRITATING SPRAY
| "TVE INGREDIENT:

S et Capsois 7 i
PROTECTIVE KIN BARRIER .
CREAM CONDITIONER CREAM

GREASELESS
W .
. l;rrin SOLUBLE ) NONSMUDGING :"th SILICONE
T CONTENTS 4 . oz. (118 NET CONTENTS 4 f, oz. (1™ ‘f‘ CONTENTS 4 i oz: (1187
fr uT oF AEAGH OF ﬁifbonté; OF REACH OF CHpouT OF REAGH OF

FEE TiGyT1y GLOSED WHEN
ROTIN UsE

OSTRIBUTED BY:
|'0§|ax First Aid LLC
3 Puddingstane Df.
*Veme, CA 9175

Item # 270104
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KEEP TigHTLY CLOSED WHEY
OTIN use

USTRIBUTED By:
FruStat First pid LLC
3 Puddingstone Dr.
Verne, CA 9175

Item # 271204

:FE.D TIGHTLY CLOSED WHEN
NOT I s

g's'_mauwzn BY:
s First Ald LLC
- Puddingstone Dr

“Veme, Ca 9175

Item # 272204

Item # 113885H




FIRST AID

L‘,PROSTAT

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Instruments

Thermometers

Instruments

Item # 2940

Blood Pressure Cuff Adult Size

Item # 2383

Blood Pressure Cuff Child Size

(not pictured)

Item # 2940

Forceps and Tweezers

Item # 2213
Stethoscope

5 oy

Item # 2256

Thermometer
Digital

Item # 2257

Thermometer
Probe Covers 2D
100 per box

Item # 2257

Item # 2018
Tweezers 3"

Item # 2020
Tweezers 3" Plastic

Item # 2459

Tweezers
with Magnifier

Item # 2018

Item # 2020

Item # 2256
Item # 2213
Scissors
Item # 2201 Item # 2278 Item # 2552
Splinter Out® Scissors and Wire Handle
Forceps Scissors 4 1/2"
Item # 2441
Splinter Forceps 4.5" Item # 2403
Bandage
CAprosiT Lo ) Scissors 4 1/2"
SPI.INTER OUT Item # 2201
 10ieces WM e i s
/\: i
Item # 2278

Miscellaneous Instruments

Item # 3093

Penlight Disposable

6 per pack

Item # 2017

Lister Bandage
Scissors 5 1/2"

Item # 2418

Paramedic Utility
Shears 7 1/4"

Item # 2403 Item # 2418
Item # 2459 Item # 2441 Item # 2552 Item # 2017
PUPIL GAUGE ﬁfa_
o....... Item # 3093
Item # 2931
Eye Magnet with Loop
Item # 2931
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CPR Products

CPR Products CPR Kits

Item # 2193 Item # 2276 tem # 2501 ltem # 34T150

Resuscitator— CPR Mask/Gloves/Wipes First Aid CPR Body

Adult Disposable : Fluid Clean Up Kit
Item # 2501 ‘ 24 Unit Steel

Item # 2709 CPR Mouth Barrier (not pictured)

CPR Adult Life Mask

with One Way Valve, Item # 2986 'Ct:': Ii'iSGOSC?tRB

i i nit Bo

Filter, and Mouthpiece Pocket Mask with ot pict'ured) Itbox
One Way Valve

Item # 2268 (not pictured)

CPR Life Mask

with One Way Valve

(not pictured)

>

Item # 2193

. Item # 9505
LifeVac®
Item # 9500 Item # 9505 Item # 9502
Blue Travel Kit Clear Wall

Mounted Item # 9503
Item # 9501 Case
Pink Travel Kit
Item # 9506
Item # 9502 Poster— ;;_.;
Yellow Travel Kit :g"p‘)’icttgrgjfe e o=\
Item # 9503 =
Home Kit
Item # 9504
EMS Kit

Item # 9500

. ltem #9501
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L‘,PROSTAT

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Cotton Non-Sterile

Cotton and Wood Products

Cotton Sterile

Item # 2081 Item # 2894 Item # 2341 Item # 2334 Item # 2145
Cotton Tip Cotton Tip Cotton Balls Large Cotton Balls Cotton Tip
Applicators 3" Applicators 3" (not pictured) (not pictured) Applicators 6"
25 per vial 100 per bag 1000 per box 130 per box 100 packs of 2 per box
Item # 2447 Item # 2920 Item #2147 Item #2870
Cotton Tip Cotton Tip Cotton Balls Medium Cotton Tip
Applicators 3" Applicators 6" 2000 per box (I-:c[’)tgilztcua::grs 3
100 per vial 100 per bag 100 packs of 2 per box
g Item # 2147
%2 Dukal
| Cotton Tipped Applicators

Tongue Blades

Item # 2200

Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4"
Sterile

6 per bundle

Item # 2200BX

Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4"
Sterile

100 per box

Item # 2920 100 e

Ite

‘.00.0000‘...

| (15.2 cm) Regular Sized

Item # 2485

Tongue Blades 6" x 3/4"

Non-Sterile
(not pictured)

500 per box

TONGUE DEPRESSORS |

rrricrild
2l

Sterile, 3" (62m) Wood Shatt
'““‘"?’;n":";&m??.‘ﬁli?"“m ] Item # 2870
> '

[ Jor—

m # 2145
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Hot and Cold Therapy

Instant Hot and Cold Packs

00 000000000000 0000000000000 0OOCOEOESOEONEOCNOSNOSOEOSEOSEOSOEOEOSEOSTOSOS OOV Cﬂlﬁmahuoﬂn:u- Item#2174

Item # 2979

ltem #2016 ltem # 2979 H%%T#R":TK — i
5" x 6" Instant Cold Pack 6" x 7" Instant Hot Pack - ) . L’ﬂfﬁsﬁ‘f e ﬂ
Unboxed Unboxed LR - . LARGE |
* D) ﬂ#
INSTANT ~— N
Item # 2435 c‘hla %. :
6" x 9" Instant Cold Pack S e . o e #2177 Combres %
Unboxed @ @ ’d‘ i em SOMPpLREess) i
| | i ———— ey o
\ “ ' 4 % + ~
Item # 2177 il I
5" X 6" Instant COld PaCk mmmﬁm;wnum v i nstant Lo!d’(mpr.—--;. 2 |
Boxed i s e @ E @ Ms-tanSt”C;o(icui Pack
e e
Item # 2174 """"“‘::': ezl 20
6" x 9" Instant Cold Pack == o~
®
Boxed s [ce
S é"mr ®&
Item # 2435

Reusable Packs

00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000

Item # 2103 Item # 2102
Hot/Cold 4" x 6" Hot/Cold 6" x 9" |
Unboxed Unboxed "

] Item # 2102

Item # 2185 e o
Padded Aluminum §prosrar Aﬁfﬂssmf’!'?i d,é“
Foam Splint E, FIRST AID Radiolucent * Red/Charcoal Gray
4.25" x 24"
Padded
Item # 2933 Aluminum Splint
Padded Aluminum 4.25" x 24"
Foam Splint
4.25" x 36"

Item #2933

Item #2185
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Blood Borne Pathogens

FIRST AID

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

L‘,PROSTAT

Body Fluid Clean Up Kits

Item # 2070 Item # 2088 Item # 2222

10 Unit Plastic Body Fluid Cleanup Kit BODY FLUID Item #2088

Box—Unitized Item#  Description Qty DY F
2202 Vinyl Gloves 16 cioy Ngo
2654 Face Mask with Eye Shield 1 it e — S

ltem #2222 2656 Red Biohazard Bag 24" x 24" 1 e ————t i - ’ ,f

10 Unit Plastic 2658 Scoop & Scraper 1 g . ., )

Box—Bulk 2660  Red-Z°Pouch 3/4 0z 1 mEDZ. “-N»._mj,'
2664 Germicidal Wipes 1 - @ =
2665 Twist Ties 2 =

Item # 2922 2666 Impervious Gown 1

. 2667 Absorbent Towel 2

Universal 8X10PB  Poly Bag 8"x 10" 1

Precaution BULK2655 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Towelettes 2 e

Compliance Kit -

DY FLUID
BODY FLUI

CLEAN Item # 2922

Zz
i3
29
28
2

oF
oz

| Item # 2070

Miscellaneous
Item # 2658 Item # 2663 Item #2135 Item # 2225
Scoop & Scraper Red-Z® Pouch 2 oz Sharps Container 1 qt Sharps Container 8 qt
(not pictured) (not pictured)

ltem # 2223 Item # 2221
ISt:\m #(:2921 p 'F:e:" ;2;93‘d Sharps Container 4 qt Bracket For 4 & 8 qt Sharps

oe Covers/Cap edqa- ul (not pictured)
(not pictured) P H
Solidifier 5 oz .

100 per box
Item # 2654 h I ltem # 2225
Face Mask Item # 2493
with Eye Shield % [ Ife #2223
(not pictured)
Item # 2660

Red-Z°® Pouch 3/4 oz

Item # 2135

Item # 2660
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Unit First Aid Refills

T e
;i Gouze Bandags s dhasive Woven
“ Tensyd Pl W~

é G-u;;_ S o \:—" ?::;_'_“ A A =

g
- oS -
4 Sy % b [ ” E = : LTRSS R
7 Gagize Padts g __ Aty IR i ==k
4’" 6-“:‘::":“ _;é g T : "". 1 1 par box : P"""‘. ,“‘ G“;.“‘%‘?.;ﬂ‘
i | aterile Adhesive
hlmdge s el ) | S .
:_:T"*E‘ ‘Rﬁ?,s g_ m. ‘:.’:,’ .= § Adhesive Woven % I
L | ‘ - '—-Gauae Cgr;.was i t 4" Bandage Compress i —_ﬁ-‘rg;'s,;
— : E?m é 18" x_iée g _E i - B{ah‘:;ge Cnmp:% | — &m A
e M PROSTAT E 2" Bandage Compress %_ Adhmwfwdwn - f“f?:: = Pivenie
S P B L e S |
o gEemosmr T - %Pfffm o
T oo e pandeaes e
Item # 2413 Item # 2814 Item # 2270 Item # 2592 Item # 2279 Item # 2828 Item # 2402
Bandage Bandage Bandage Bandage Gauze Bandage Gauze Pads Gauze Compress
Plastic Strips  Fingertip, Blue Woven Compress 2" 2"x6yd 2"x 2" 18" x 36"
1" x3" Woven 1"x 3" 4 per box 2 per box 6 per box 2 per box
16 per box 8 per box 16 per box
Item # 2042 Item # 2642 Item # 2206 Item # 2035
Item # 2033 Item # 2263 Item # 2271 Bandage Gauze Bandage Gauze Pads Gauze Compress
Bandage Bandage Bandage Blue = Compress3" 4"x6yd 3"x 3" 36" x 36"
Woven Strips  Woven Patch  Woven Knuckle 2 per box 1 per box 4 per box 1 per box
1"x3" 2"x 3" 8 per box
16 per box 6 per box Item # 2036 Item # 2039 Item # 2038 Item # 2040
Item # 2471 Bandage Triangular Gauze Pads Gauze Compress
Item # 2813 Item # 2037 Bandage Blue Compress 4" Ball:‘dagﬁ ) 4" x 4" 24" x 74"
Bandage Bandage Fingertip 1 per box 40" x 40" x 56 4 per box 1 per box
Knuckle, Butterfly 8 per box 1 per box
Woven Closures Md Item # 2827
8 per box 16 per box Gauze
Bandage
1"x6yd

Sting Relief Wipes

Pl

4 per box

nnnnnn

Antiseptic Wipes

Pan to 2208

10 per box

Hydrocortiso
Anti-teh Craa

ne 1%
am

Item # 2204 Item # 2078
Insect Sting Alcohol Wipes
Relief Wipes (not pictured)

10 per box 10 per box

Item # 2205 Item # 2591
Antiseptic Wipes PVP lodine Wipes
10 per box 10 per box

42

Item # 2203 Item # 2260

PVP lodine Hydrocortisone
Swabs/Ampules Cream 1%

10 per box 10 per box

Item # 2261 Item # 2677
Triple Antibiotic First Aid Cream
Ointment 10 per box

10 per box

Item # 2217

Insect Sting

Relief Ampules
(not pictured)

10 per box

Item # 2362

Hand Sanitizer
10 per box



FIRST AID

E",PROSTAT

First Aid Solutions. Custom. Quality. Fast.

Unit First Aid Refills

Adhesi LE
Wire Splint “/z"e:';.eS ;&:e
i “WPROSTAT

Adhesive Tape EI FiRST AlD
1”"x2.5 yd " -

Instant Cold Pack
5" % 6"

Vire Splint Adhesive Tape ?

L"fﬂosmr
AST A1D
E— Eye Wash % oz

Eye Wash 1oz with 2 Sterile Eye Pads

Instant

Part No. 217
Eye Pads
with Adhesive Strips

Tourniquet
Latex Free

Eye Wash 12 oz
with 2 Sterile Eye Pads

1 per box
sterile

Eye Wash 10z

Purt Mo, 2277 -
= . ROSTAT
Tournig L !?.—,sr Al Eye Pads
Latex Fre . th Adhesive Strips
4 per box
Sterile

Ammonia Inhalant Pads

Part No. 2207

10 per box

Item # 2272 Item # 2207 Item # 2277 Item # 2177 Item # 2820
Adhesive Tape Ammonia Eye Wash Sterile Instant Cold Tourniquet
1/2" x2.5yd Inhalant Pads 10z Pack 5”x 6” 1 per box
2 per box 10 per box 1 per box 1 per box

Item # 2278
Adhesive Tape Eye Pads with Tape Eye Wash 1/2 oz Wire Splints Forceps
1"x2.5yd 4 per box with 2 Eye Pads 1 per box 2 per box
2 per box 1 per box

Impervious Gown

CPR Kit—CFPR Mask,
Gloves, Wipes

Red Biohazard
VWaste Bags

L‘!’Pnosrnr a MECTS ANSUISEA 730812071

FIRST AlD

Facemask with
Eye Shield

Vinyl Exam Burn Dressing

Gloves

PROSTAT
Facemask with §{ E;’ﬂ'ws T aro

PROSTAT
FimsT AlD

Burn Ease .9gm

4 x 4"

1 per box

2 Part No. 3866
Sterile

10 per box

Vinyl Exam Gloves

Part No. 2641 2 pairs per box

Item # 2641 Item # 2276 Item # 2825 Item # 2767 Item # 2532
Vinyl Gloves CPR Mask, Face Mask Nitrile Gloves Burn Dressing
Medical Grade Gloves, Wipes with Eye Shield (not F{iCthed) 4"x 4"
2 pair 1 per box 1 per box 2 pair 1 per box
Item # 2824 Item # 2519 Item # 2521 Item # 3866
CPR Mask Red Biohazard Impervious Burn Ease 0.9 g
1 per box Waste Bags Gown 10 per box

2 per box 1 per box
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FREQUENTLY ASKED
QUESTIONS

We know your time is valuable—here are quick answers to the most common questions we

hear from our distributors.

© What is the general rule to comply with OSHA regulations?
OSHA requires that employers provide readily available first aid supplies appropriate for the workplace
hazards. The simplest way to comply is by following ANSI/ISEA Z308.1 standards, which outline the

minimum requirements for workplace first aid kits.

© Are your kits ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 compliant?
Yes! We stock a full line of compliant kits—and if you need something different, we can customize to your

exact needs.

© Do you offer custom branding?
Absolutely. Since 2012, we've been helping distributors stand out with custom logo printing—fast, low

minimums, and hassle-free.

© Do you sell directly to businesses or consumers?
We proudly support and sell exclusively through our distributor network. This ensures strong partnerships

and competitive opportunities for our distributors.

©® How do | become a distributor?
If you are interested in becoming a distributor, please contact us at cs@prostatfa.com or call 888-900-2920

for more information about the process and requirements.

© How fast can | get my order?
Most stock items ship within 24-48 hours from our centrally located warehouse in Naperville, IL. Custom

first aid kits ship from our La Verne, CA, location.

©® What brands do you carry?

We proudly supply ProStat®, Swift®, North®, and our exclusive Opti-Klens™ eyewash line.

© Can | get product images or marketing support?

Yes—our team provides digital catalogs, flyers, and high-resolution images to help you sell more.

© Do you have a manufacturer’s rep in my area?
In many regions, yes—we work with trusted manufacturer’s reps across the country. Contact us and we'll

connect you with your local rep or provide direct support if one isn't available.
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